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商号又は名称 住所 ランク 希望順位 受付番号
アイサワ工業株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市中央区天神１丁目２番４号農済ビル３階 Ａ 1 237
株式会社IVY 福岡県福岡市東区舞松原2丁目1番4-305号 Ｃ 1 716
青木あすなろ建設株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅前1丁目19番3号 Ａ 1 411
あおみ建設株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅前1丁目4番4号東京建物博多ビル３階 Ａ 1 399
株式会社淺沼組九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東3丁目１４番１号Ｔ－Ｂｕｉｌｄｉｎｇ ＨＡＫＡＴＡ ＥＡＳＴ Ａ 1 786
亜細亜建設工業株式会社 福岡県筑紫野市大字山家２０４５番地８ Ｃ 1 167
アスミオ．株式会社 福岡県福岡市西区大字羽根戸１５９番地の４ Ａ 2 460
株式会社愛宕建設工業 福岡県福岡市西区石丸１丁目１５番１４号ＶＥＧＡ姪浜第３ビル２階 Ｃ 1 190
アビル工業株式会社 福岡県春日市大字上白水１２９６番地 Ｃ 1 494
株式会社安部日鋼工業九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東1丁目12番6号花村ビル6階 Ａ 1 432
有限会社有岡造園 福岡県太宰府市宰府５丁目７番１７号 Ｃ 2 630
安藤造園土木株式会社 福岡県福岡市早良区西新2丁目１番地54号 Ｃ 2 679
株式会社安藤・間九州支店 福岡県福岡市中央区大名一丁目８番１０号 Ａ 2 620
飯田建設株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区東比恵3丁目16番14号 Ｂ 1 811
有限会社石場建設 福岡県春日市紅葉ヶ丘東3丁目26番地 Ｃ 1 595
株式会社イノウエハウジング 福岡県八女市津江44番地2 Ｃ 2 234
今別府産業株式会社福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区井相田３－２５－１ Ｂ 2 708
岩崎建設株式会社 福岡県福岡市中央区西中洲１２番２５号 Ｂ 2 316
岩戸建設　株式会社 福岡県那珂川市安徳522-1 Ｃ 1 623
株式会社海山組 福岡県福岡市東区塩浜１－１０－５０ Ｃ 1 398
梅林建設株式会社福岡支店 福岡県福岡市中央区大名１丁目４番１号ＮＤビル６階 Ａ 1 395
株式会社　H－WORK 福岡県那珂川市西隈4丁目12番17号 Ｃ 2 760
エスイーリペア株式会社 福岡県福岡市南区曰佐5丁目15番24号 Ｃ 1 550
株式会社ＳＮＣ 福岡県糟屋郡志免町大字志免90番地 Ｃ 1 253
株式会社大阪防水建設社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区金の隈３丁目１６番６６号 Ａ 1 196
株式会社　大島組 福岡県福岡市南区長住1丁目1番46号 Ｃ 1 165
大高建設株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区上牟田1丁目29番6号 Ｃ 2 176
株式会社大橋造園土木 福岡県福岡市博多区金の隈2丁目2番29号 Ｃ 2 359
株式会社大林組九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区下川端町９番１２号 Ａ 2 603
株式会社大本組九州支店 福岡県福岡市中央区大名２丁目４番３０号西鉄赤坂ビル４階 Ａ 2 168
株式会社　大藪組 福岡県筑後市長浜２０４３番地の１ Ａ 2 570
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岡本土木株式会社福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区中呉服町3番11号キョーエイ呉服町ﾋﾞﾙ303号 Ａ 1 187
奥アンツーカ株式会社西日本支店 福岡県福岡市博多区板付６丁目３番２４号 Ａ 1 27
株式会社奥村組 福岡支店 福岡県福岡市中央区薬院1丁目13番8号 Ａ 2 638
オリエンタル白石株式会社　九州支店 福岡県福岡市中央区天神４丁目２番３１号 Ａ 1 634
有限会社　開衛設備 福岡県那珂川市大字山田603番地7 Ｃ 1 688
株式会社柿原組 福岡県福岡市中央区薬院三丁目４番２１号 Ｃ 2 709
鹿島建設株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅前3丁目12番10号 Ａ 1 478
粕屋殖産株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区空港前１丁目7-15 Ｃ 2 745
株式会社勝組 福岡県福岡市西区上山門2丁目14番7号 Ｃ 1 328
金子建設株式会社福岡支店 福岡県福岡市南区市崎１丁目１番５号 Ｃ 2 16
株式会社　カブード 福岡県福岡市早良区内野４丁目１４番８号 Ｃ 1 532
株式会社エディモス 福岡県福岡市早良区内野四丁目48番5号 Ｃ 1 547
川田建設株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東2丁目5番19号 Ａ 1 417
株式会社環境開発 福岡県福岡市博多区吉塚六丁目６番３６号 Ａ 1 185
株式会社環境施設 福岡県福岡市西区小戸3丁目50番20号 Ａ 1 533
管清工業株式会社　九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区那珂5丁目3番13号 Ａ 1 40
機動建設工業株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区東那珂2丁目14番28号 Ａ 1 666
有限会社木下土木 福岡県那珂川市大字上梶原883番地3 Ｃ 1 291
木下緑化建設株式会社 福岡県福岡市南区長丘3丁目13番27号 Ｃ 2 374
木村土建株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区大井１丁目６番３号 Ｃ 1 191
九州海運株式会社 福岡県福岡市中央区那の津5-1-9 Ｃ 1 315
九州グラウンド株式会社 福岡県福岡市東区和白東2丁目1番44号 Ｃ 2 114
九州建設株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅南１丁目８番３１号 Ｃ 2 504
九州総合建設株式会社 福岡県福岡市東区箱崎2丁目54番21号 Ａ 1 549
九州日植株式会社 福岡県福岡市南区大楠3丁目12番28号 Ｃ 2 746
九鉄工業株式会社　福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅南６丁目３番１号 Ａ 1 515
九特興業株式会社 福岡県飯塚市潤野１１３３番地６ Ｂ 2 436
株式会社キユウレキ 福岡県福岡市南区弥永３丁目１９番３号 Ｃ 2 434
共栄環境開発株式会社 福岡県大牟田市汐屋町5番地の１５ Ｃ 2 390
有限会社　協栄建設 福岡県大野城市筒井3丁目6番22号 Ｃ 1 577
有限会社協進技研 福岡県福岡市東区馬出６丁目３番２９号 Ｃ 1 181
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極東興和株式会社福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東２丁目１０番３５号博多プライムイースト５階 Ａ 1 546
株式会社久保工務店福岡営業所 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東２丁目５番２８号博多偕成ビル７０８号 Ｂ 1 808
黒木建設株式会社　福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区綱場町5-9波多江ビルB棟 Ｂ 2 527
黒田建設株式会社 福岡県久留米市大石町32番地 Ｃ 2 720
株式会社ケイテック 福岡県福岡市中央区赤坂一丁目１３番１０号赤坂有楽ビル Ｃ 2 18
株式会社研進産業 福岡県福岡市博多区吉塚6丁目6番59号 Ｃ 1 272
広成建設株式会社　九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅南1丁目11番17号 Ａ 2 385
株式会社 鴻池組九州支店 福岡県福岡市中央区長浜１丁目１番３５号新KBCビル２階 Ａ 1 674
コウフ・フィールド株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区東那珂２丁目19番25号 Ｃ 1 12
株式会社幸陽庭園土木 福岡県福岡氏西区戸切3丁目11番32号 Ｃ 2 74
興和道路株式会社 福岡県福岡市中央区平尾3丁目16番17号 Ｃ 2 567
コーアツ工業株式会社福岡支店 福岡県福岡市中央区赤坂1丁目13番10号赤坂有楽ビル3F Ａ 1 146
株式会社古賀組 福岡県福岡市中央区草ヶ江２丁目６番１７号 Ｃ 1 415
古賀建設　株式会社 福岡県大野城市筒井３丁目６番２２号 Ｃ 1 636
国土防災技術株式会社　福岡営業所 福岡県福岡市博多区東雲町１丁目２番３号クリスタルビル３０３ Ａ 2 677
小倉建設株式会社 福岡県春日市若葉台西7丁目38番地 Ｃ 1 512
コスモティエス株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区西月隈６丁目４番５５号 Ｃ 1 136
有限会社後藤技研 福岡県那珂川市大字安徳61番地11 Ｃ 1 162
株式会社　後藤建設 福岡県福岡市早良区早良6丁目42番38号 Ｃ 1 319
株式会社小林建設 福岡県久留米市山川町１６６１－１ Ｃ 2 846
株式会社ゴリテック 福岡県福岡市南区井尻三丁目３番４３０８号 Ｃ 1 710
西光建設株式会社 福岡県福岡市東区馬出６丁目２番１８号 Ａ 1 754
株式会社　才田組 福岡県福岡市博多区光丘町1丁目2番30号 Ａ 1 81
株式会社坂口工業 福岡県福岡市東区三苫７丁目３番７号 Ｃ 2 212
株式会社サカヒラ筑紫野支店 福岡県筑紫野市大字永岡1272番地69 Ａ 2 297
株式会社さくら工業 福岡県福岡市南区桧原4丁目35番20号 Ｃ 1 379
佐藤工業株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区千代1丁目17番1号 Ａ 2 727
佐和屋産業株式会社 福岡県筑紫野市大字山家4055番地の1 Ｃ 1 215
株式会社三愛建設工業那珂川営業所 福岡県那珂川市片縄西5丁目８５６ Ｃ 1 653
山王株式会社福岡営業所 福岡県福岡市博多区吉塚2丁目3番23号吉塚AGビル7号館　308号室 Ｂ 2 60
三軌建設株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区東光寺町1丁目13番5号 Ａ 2 689
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株式会社三起工 福岡県那珂川市大字上梶原５８８番地 Ｃ 1 566
株式会社サンコービルド 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅前1丁目31番17号東宝住宅福岡ビル10階 Ａ 2 216
株式会社塩月工業 福岡県春日市大土居2丁目133番地 Ｂ 1 568
シティプラン株式会社 福岡県那珂川市大字上梶原996番地1 Ｃ 1 443
柴田産業建設株式会社 福岡県那珂川市大字山田503番地 Ｃ 1 78
清水建設株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市中央区渡辺通3丁目6番11号福岡フコク生命ビル Ａ 1 324
株式会社ジャパン 福岡県大野城市川久保３丁目２番２号 Ｃ 2 524
株式会社　秀建 福岡県福岡市東区箱崎１丁目３５番７号 Ｃ 1 151
株式会社ジュントス 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅中央街７-２博多SSビル４F Ｃ 1 753
株式会社城栄那珂川営業所 福岡県那珂川市大字市ノ瀬８１３－１５ Ｃ 2 540
松鶴建設株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅前1丁目5番1号博多大博通ビルディング12階 Ａ 1 591
成信建設株式会社 福岡県筑紫野市諸田305番地２ Ｃ 1 402
昭和コンクリート工業株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅南４丁目２－１０ Ａ 1 19
有限会社白石建設 福岡県那珂川市王塚台２丁目３２４番地 Ｃ 1 474
新技術工営株式会社 福岡県福岡市南区井尻3丁目15番12号 Ｃ 2 449
新善テック株式会社 福岡県朝倉郡筑前町安野９０番地２ Ｃ 2 336
株式会社ＳＫＹ 福岡県那珂川市片縄東一丁目１１番１１号 Ｃ 1 118
株式会社スポーツテクノ和広九州支店 福岡県久留米市東合川１丁目５番27号 Ａ 1 115
有限会社正伸建設 福岡県福岡市早良区田村3丁目33番14号ー301 Ｃ 2 214
西部安全施設工業株式会社 福岡県福岡市東区多の津４丁目２番４６号 Ｃ 2 317
西部建設株式会社 福岡県福岡市中央区地行１丁目１５番２９号 Ｂ 2 15
西武建設株式会社福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東二丁目5番28号博多偕成ビル6階 Ａ 1 519
株式会社錢高組九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区店屋町２番１６号 Ａ 2 767
大栄開発株式会社福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区吉塚七丁目2番24号 Ｂ 2 128
大雅建設株式会社 福岡県福岡市南区花畑２丁目３１番１８号 Ｃ 2 431
株式会社大東和 福岡県福岡市東区松島1-1-29 Ｃ 2 755
有限会社大徳 福岡県福岡市南区老司二丁目２３番８１号 Ｃ 1 648
大日本土木株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市中央区大手門2丁目1番34号 Ａ 1 7
大豊建設株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅南５丁目２４番１６号 Ａ 2 643
大和ハウス工業株式会社九州支社 福岡県福岡市博多区上牟田2丁目11番24号 Ａ 2 535
株式会社武末建設工業 福岡県福岡市南区向新町１丁目11番21号 Ｃ 1 490
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株式会社竹中土木九州支店 福岡県福岡市中央区天神四丁目２番２０号 Ａ 1 698
タダスエ建設株式会社 福岡県筑紫野市大字永岡1272番地69 Ｃ 2 311
株式会社ツカサ 福岡県福岡市南区老司二丁目２３番８１号 Ｃ 1 707
塚本商事機械株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅南三丁目１番１号 Ｃ 2 67
TSUCHIYA株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区榎田2丁目9番38号SK　Buil ２０２ Ａ 2 420
株式会社Ｔ・Ｐ・Ｔ 福岡県那珂川市仲２丁目９番１０号 Ｃ 1 469
株式会社庭建福岡営業所 福岡県大野城市乙金東３丁目10番9号 Ｃ 1 461
株式会社ティシーエー 福岡県那珂川市大字山田807番の2 Ｃ 1 138
株式会社テクノエンジニア 福岡県那珂川市今光１丁目５番地 Ｃ 2 444
株式会社テクノユース 福岡県福岡市城南区鳥飼5丁目2番38号 Ｃ 1 152
鉄建建設株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市中央区荒戸二丁目１番５号 Ａ 2 124
東亜グラウト工業株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区山王1丁目1番29号 Ａ 1 141
東亜道路工業株式会社福岡営業所 福岡県福岡市博多区西月隈６丁目３番２８号 Ａ 2 841
東急建設株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区祇園町２番１号シティ１７ビル３階 Ａ 2 764
東建工株式会社 福岡県福岡市東区和白丘二丁目3番10号 Ｃ 1 686
東興ジオテック株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅前1-19-3 Ａ 2 416
東洋建設株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区上川端町13-15安田第7ビル8F Ａ 1 13
東洋緑地建設株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区板付５丁目１１番２号 Ｃ 2 711
徳倉建設株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅南１丁目８番３１号九州ビル７階 Ａ 2 203
株式会社都市造園 福岡県福岡市中央区渡辺通5丁目4番3号 Ｃ 2 116
戸田建設株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市中央区天神２丁目１３番７号福岡平和ビル８階 Ａ 2 452
飛島建設株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市中央区渡辺通５丁目１４番１２号南天神ビル９階 Ａ 2 406
株式会社中川組 福岡県筑紫野市岡田２丁目６２番地２ Ｃ 1 508
株式会社中野建設福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東１丁目１２番６号花村ビル７階 Ａ 2 798
株式会社　中村緑地建設 福岡県福岡市南区長住１丁目８番２６号 Ｃ 2 773
株式会社西鉄グリーン土木 福岡県福岡市中央区大名一丁目４番１号 Ｃ 1 819
西日本テクノ株式会社 福岡県飯塚市横田116番1 Ｃ 2 848
西日本メンテナンス株式会社福岡支店 福岡県福岡市南区井尻四丁目１４番７号ドリームパレス井尻九番館107号 Ｃ 1 514
西松建設株式会社九州支社 福岡県福岡市中央区薬院一丁目１４番５号 Ａ 2 690
日東道路株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区比恵町１番１８号東カン福岡第２ビル Ｃ 2 409
日特建設株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区綱場町9番20号 Ａ 2 419



令和6・7年度入札参加有資格者名簿(業種別、50音順)
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株式会社日本ピーエス九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅南3丁目7番10号エスティービル2階 Ａ 1 268
日本建設技術株式会社福岡支店 福岡県福岡市中央区小笹5-20-5ジュエル南公園202 Ｂ 2 28
【資格取り下げ】日本高圧コンクリート株式会社ＰＣ事業部九州営業所 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東一丁目18番25号 Ａ 1 408
日本国土開発株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区上呉服町１０番１号博多三井ビル６階 Ａ 2 785
日本体育施設株式会社九州営業所 福岡県福岡市南区大池1丁目23番15号 Ａ 1 500
株式会社　ニューテック康和九州支店 福岡県福岡市中央区長浜2丁目4番1号東芝福岡ビル３階 Ａ 1 605
株式会社ノバック九州支店 福岡県福岡市中央区白金２丁目８番１２号シティビル白金４階 Ａ 1 660
長谷川体育施設株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市中央区大手門２丁目１番３４号 Ａ 2 159
株式会社畑中土木 福岡県那珂川市片縄１０丁目１０－２ Ｃ 1 671
株式会社羽野組 福岡県福岡市中央区天神３丁目１１番２２号 Ｂ 1 621
株式会社馬場石材店 福岡県福岡市南区平和２丁目２０番１５号 Ｃ 2 428
株式会社ハマダ緑研 福岡県福岡市博多区空港前4丁目18番9号 Ｃ 2 321
林宗土木株式会社 福岡県福岡市西区大字羽根戸411番地の4の1 Ｃ 1 538
半田建設株式会社 福岡県久留米市日ノ出町100番地 Ｃ 2 68
ピーエス・コンストラクション株式会社　九州支店 福岡県福岡市中央区長浜二丁目4番1号東芝福岡ビル Ａ 1 483
株式会社東田中建設 福岡県福岡市東区和白丘二丁目3番10号 Ｂ 1 718
株式会社　ヒノ工業 福岡県福岡市早良区内野４丁目４８番５ Ｃ 1 552
平井スポーツ建設株式会社 福岡県福岡市東区箱崎１丁目３５番７号 Ｃ 1 255
平嶋舗装工業株式会社 福岡県大野城市大城3丁目26番9号 Ｃ 2 555
株式会社ファイブ 福岡県福岡市博多区千代１丁目１７番１号パピヨン２４　６階 Ｃ 2 557
福岡興業株式会社 福岡県福岡市早良区藤崎二丁目3番10号 Ｃ 1 34
株式会社福田組九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅南3丁目7番35号 Ａ 1 662
福東株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅南3丁目20番21号 Ｃ 1 127
株式会社フジタ九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区下川端町１番１号明治通りビジネスセンター本館 Ａ 1 230
株式会社　藤野組 福岡県那珂川市道善５丁目６２－１ Ｃ 1 523
株式会社富士ピー・エス九州支店 福岡県福岡市中央区渡辺通二丁目４番８号 Ａ 1 672
株式会社藤原組 福岡県福岡市東区箱崎六丁目１１番３４号 Ｃ 1 279
株式会社不動テトラ九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅前４丁目１番１号日本生命博多駅前第２ビル Ａ 1 137
ふみな工業株式会社 福岡県飯塚市小正231番地6 Ｃ 2 323
株式会社　へいせい 福岡県糸島市前原西5丁目１番３１号 Ｂ 1 615
株式会社　別府梢風園 福岡県福岡市東区青葉1丁目6番53号 Ｃ 2 531
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前田建設工業株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東二丁目14番1号 Ａ 2 454
株式会社マキノグリーン　九州支店 福岡県北九州市八幡西区浅川台一丁目１番４号 Ｃ 2 525
松井建設株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅前三丁目１９番５号博多石川ビル５階 Ａ 2 170
松尾建設株式会社福岡支店 福岡県福岡市中央区薬院３丁目４番９号 Ａ 1 312
有限会社松永技建 福岡県那珂川市片縄北7丁目22番13号 Ｃ 1 457
株式会社松本組 福岡県福岡市東区馬出１丁目１番１９号 Ａ 1 663
松山建設株式会社 福岡県福岡市中央区高砂2丁目24番23号 Ｂ 1 330
松吉建設株式会社 福岡県糸島市千早新田140番地8 Ｂ 2 197
的野建設工業株式会社 福岡県筑紫野市大字吉木748番地の1 Ｃ 2 222
丸三工業株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区諸岡5丁目27番7号 Ｃ 1 271
ミクニ建設株式会社 福岡県北九州市八幡西区楠橋南3丁目3番13号 Ｃ 2 589
美津濃株式会社大阪支社 大阪府大阪市住之江区南港北１－１２－３５ Ａ 1 806
溝江建設株式会社 福岡県福岡市中央区赤坂１丁目９番２０号 Ｃ 2 687
三井住友建設株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区上呉服町１０番１号 Ａ 1 703
有限会社三苫建設 福岡県那珂川市大字不入道814番地2 Ｃ 1 53
株式会社湊工業 福岡県太宰府市大字内山１０９８番地１ Ｃ 1 561
みなみ道路工業株式会社 福岡県福岡市南区長住1丁目1番46号-3階 Ｃ 2 559
株式会社宮尾組 福岡県筑紫野市大字山口１９０６番地の３ Ｃ 1 604
宮川建設株式会社 福岡県福岡市中央区那の津3丁目15番3号 Ｂ 1 386
有限会社宮原商店 福岡県春日市須久北５丁目１１６番地 Ｃ 1 351
株式会社宮原土木建設 福岡県太宰府市大佐野３丁目１１番１８号 Ｃ 1 499
株式会社未来図建設 福岡県福岡市南区野間２丁目７番１号 Ｃ 2 585
武藤建設株式会社 福岡県朝倉市牛木579-1 Ｃ 2 342
村本建設株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区中洲中島町２－３福岡フジランドビル Ａ 1 775
村本建設株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区中洲中島町２番３号 Ａ 2 835
森盛緑地建設株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区金の隈1丁目29番60号 Ｃ 2 544
株式会社ヤナセファイテック 福岡県福岡市博多区東那珂１丁目１８番６号 Ｃ 2 471
ユージーエンジニアリング株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区金の隈三丁目１６番６６号 Ｃ 2 211
友信建設株式会社 福岡県飯塚市赤坂876番地の44 Ｃ 2 44
株式会社芳野造園土木 福岡県春日市上白水８丁目１９０番地 Ｃ 2 322
吉原建設株式会社　福岡支店 福岡県福岡市中央区高砂1丁目21番19号 Ａ 2 257
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株式会社吉山建設 福岡県春日市大谷9丁目18番地 Ｃ 1 699
ライト工業株式会社九州統括支店 福岡県福岡市中央区大名2-11-21ＲＭＯ大名・赤坂 Ａ 2 448
株式会社ライフベース 福岡県那珂川市今光２丁目９１番地 Ｃ 1 839
株式会社龍建設工業 福岡県春日市白水ヶ丘3丁目22番地 Ｃ 1 518
りんかい日産建設株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市中央区赤坂1丁目13番10号 Ａ 2 396
若築建設株式会社福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東1丁目13番9号いちご博多駅東ビル8階 Ａ 2 421
株式会社渡辺 福岡県春日市須玖南五丁目１２番地 Ｃ 2 543
株式会社渡辺土木 福岡県那珂川市道善五丁目４７番地 Ｃ 1 397
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株式会社アーヴェルクリエイト那珂川支店 福岡県那珂川市後野1丁目3-30 Ｃ 1 832
青木あすなろ建設株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅前1丁目19番3号 Ａ 2 411
株式会社　赤尾組 福岡県飯塚市新飯塚19-26 Ｂ 1 100
株式会社アクセス 福岡県那珂川市片縄西４丁目１８番４１号 Ｃ 2 155
株式会社淺沼組九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東3丁目１４番１号Ｔ－Ｂｕｉｌｄｉｎｇ ＨＡＫＡＴＡ ＥＡＳＴ Ａ 2 786
株式会社旭工務店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅南5丁目10番13号 Ａ 1 814
株式会社アスト 福岡県福岡市西区戸切三丁目３５番７号 Ｂ 1 817
アスミオ．株式会社 福岡県福岡市西区大字羽根戸１５９番地の４ Ａ 1 460
有澤建設株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅南４丁目４番１２号 Ａ 1 702
株式会社アルシスホーム 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅前３丁目１４番１０号 Ｂ 1 497
株式会社アレシス 福岡県福岡市博多区金の隈1丁目23番17号 Ｃ 1 834
アレックス株式会社 福岡県福岡市南区横手4丁目1番32号 Ｃ 2 117
株式会社安藤・間九州支店 福岡県福岡市中央区大名一丁目８番１０号 Ａ 1 620
株式会社飯田工務店 福岡県福岡市博多区空港前5丁目5番5号 Ｂ 1 296
株式会社井口工務店 福岡県福岡市城南区堤１丁目１３番４３号 Ｃ 1 823
株式会社池田建創 福岡県春日市上白水二丁目74 Ｃ 1 799
株式会社池田工業 長崎県佐世保市干尽町６番１６号 Ａ 1 646
株式会社イノウエハウジング 福岡県八女市津江44番地2 Ａ 1 234
株式会社今林工務店 福岡県福岡市中央区薬院1－4－3 Ｂ 1 300
入江建設株式会社 福岡県筑紫野市上古賀１丁目１２番１０号 Ｂ 1 410
有限会社いりぐち 福岡県那珂川市片縄西四丁目１７番１号 Ｃ 1 231
岩崎建設株式会社 福岡県福岡市中央区西中洲１２番２５号 Ａ 1 316
株式会社　岩永組 熊本県熊本市中央区南熊本4丁目8番32号 Ａ 1 286
株式会社　岩堀工務店 福岡県福岡市南区若久２丁目３３番１８号 Ｂ 1 239
株式会社浮羽工務店 福岡県福岡市南区柳河内１丁目２番１２号 Ｃ 1 281
Wood　Life 福岡県那珂川市西隈1丁目19番1号 Ｃ 1 365
株式会社梅の木建設 福岡県福岡市中央区天神５丁目１０番２２号 Ｃ 1 173
梅林建設株式会社福岡支店 福岡県福岡市中央区大名１丁目４番１号ＮＤビル６階 Ａ 2 395
占部建設株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区石城町12番5号ウインクス石城町5階 Ｂ 1 795
株式会社 栄住産業 福岡県福岡市東区原田3丁目5番6号 Ｃ 2 206
扇技研株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区吉塚４丁目３番３７号 Ｃ 2 571
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大木建設株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区綱場町６番９号プログレススペース６階 Ａ 1 29
株式会社オークス建設 福岡県福岡市博多区山王2丁目1番16号 Ｂ 1 163
大高建設株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区上牟田1丁目29番6号 Ａ 1 176
株式会社大林組九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区下川端町９番１２号 Ａ 1 603
株式会社大本組九州支店 福岡県福岡市中央区大名２丁目４番３０号西鉄赤坂ビル４階 Ａ 1 168
株式会社　大藪組 福岡県筑後市長浜２０４３番地の１ Ａ 1 570
株式会社奥村組 福岡支店 福岡県福岡市中央区薬院1丁目13番8号 Ａ 1 638
オリエントハウス株式会社福岡支店 福岡県福岡市南区弥永2丁目8-10 Ｂ 1 66
株式会社柿原組 福岡県福岡市中央区薬院三丁目４番２１号 Ｂ 1 709
香椎建設株式会社 福岡県福岡市東区千早二丁目3番37号 Ｂ 1 174
鹿島建設株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅前3丁目12番10号 Ａ 2 478
粕屋殖産株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区空港前１丁目7-15 Ｂ 1 745
株式会社　片山組福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区住吉2丁目15番26号 Ａ 1 76
金子建設株式会社福岡支店 福岡県福岡市南区市崎１丁目１番５号 Ａ 1 16
株式会社川口建設 福岡県北九州市小倉北区堺町1丁目9番6号コンプレート堺町6階 Ａ 1 383
株式会社環境施設 福岡県福岡市西区小戸3丁目50番20号 Ｂ 2 533
株式会社ギケンテック 大阪府豊中市向丘３－１２－１１ Ｃ 1 784
株式会社キムラ建設 福岡県春日市岡本4丁目15番地 Ｃ 1 737
九州建設株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅南１丁目８番３１号 Ａ 1 504
九鉄工業株式会社　福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅南６丁目３番１号 Ａ 2 515
株式会社九鉄ビルト 福岡県北九州市門司区中町2番1号 Ｂ 1 779
九特興業株式会社 福岡県飯塚市潤野１１３３番地６ Ｂ 1 436
株式会社共栄 福岡県大野城市瓦田２－９－１３ Ｃ 1 344
共栄建設株式会社 福岡県福岡市中央区舞鶴３丁目２番２１号 Ｃ 1 122
株式会社協栄建設 福岡県福岡市東区大字香椎早田483番地の53 Ｃ 1 404
株式会社クサカベ 福岡県那珂川市上梶原1008番地50 Ｃ 1 742
日下部工務店 福岡県那珂川市下梶原１丁目１０番３６号 Ｃ 1 516
日下部住宅 福岡県那珂川市大字上梶原１００８番地７９ Ｃ 1 376
有限会社熊谷工務店 福岡県春日市天神山７丁目８４番地 Ｃ 1 642
黒木建設株式会社　福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区綱場町5-9波多江ビルB棟 Ａ 1 527
株式会社黒木工務店 福岡県福岡市中央区大手門一丁目５番１号 Ｂ 1 303
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黒木・大匠建設経常建設共同企業体 福岡県福岡市博多区綱場5番9号　波多江ビルB棟 Ａ 1 820
黒田建設株式会社 福岡県久留米市大石町32番地 Ｂ 1 720
株式会社幸州 福岡県那珂川市道善３丁目４１番地 Ｃ 1 522
広成建設株式会社　九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅南1丁目11番17号 Ａ 1 385
株式会社 鴻池組九州支店 福岡県福岡市中央区長浜１丁目１番３５号新KBCビル２階 Ａ 2 674
郡リース株式会社福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区住吉3丁目1番1号 Ａ 1 776
株式会社古賀組 福岡県福岡市中央区草ヶ江２丁目６番１７号 Ｃ 2 415
古賀工業株式会社 福岡県福岡市中央区六本松3丁目11番41号 Ｃ 1 740
株式会社小嶋建設筑紫店 福岡県太宰府市通古賀5-23-1 Ｃ 1 438
コスモ建設株式会社 福岡県福岡市東区原田1丁目1番21号 Ｃ 1 619
株式会社小林建設 福岡県久留米市山川町１６６１－１ Ｂ 1 846
株式会社小柳技建 福岡県福岡市博多区堅粕３丁目１５番３１号 Ｃ 1 308
株式会社佐伯建設　福岡支社 福岡県福岡市南区横手2丁目18番1号 Ａ 1 747
株式会社サカヒラ筑紫野支店 福岡県筑紫野市大字永岡1272番地69 Ａ 1 297
佐藤工業株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区千代1丁目17番1号 Ａ 1 727
三軌建設株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区東光寺町1丁目13番5号 Ａ 1 689
株式会社三起工 福岡県那珂川市大字上梶原５８８番地 Ｃ 2 566
株式会社サンコービルド 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅前1丁目31番17号東宝住宅福岡ビル10階 Ａ 1 216
三洲建設株式会社 福岡県筑後市蔵数575-1 Ｂ 1 213
株式会社重岡工務店 福岡県福岡市中央区平尾5丁目３番１５号 Ｃ 1 182
株式会社システムハウスアールアンドシー九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区下呉服町１－１－４Ｆ Ａ 1 622
清水建設株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市中央区渡辺通3丁目6番11号福岡フコク生命ビル Ａ 2 324
照栄建設株式会社 福岡県福岡市南区向新町２丁目５番１６号 Ａ 1 414
松鶴建設株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅前1丁目5番1号博多大博通ビルディング12階 Ｂ 2 591
成信建設株式会社 福岡県筑紫野市諸田305番地２ Ｃ 2 402
有限会社白濱工業 福岡県大野城市若草二丁目２４番１号 Ｃ 1 172
有限会社仁徳建設 福岡県福岡市早良区西新３丁目１０番１７ー２０１号 Ｃ 1 41
株式会社　末永工務店 福岡県福岡市南区長丘5丁目21-20 Ｂ 1 77
正京建設株式会社 福岡県福岡市南区野多目四丁目３１番１３号 Ｂ 1 590
清興建設株式会社 福岡県福岡市南区桧原7丁目40番5号 Ｃ 1 382
西部建設株式会社 福岡県福岡市中央区地行１丁目１５番２９号 Ａ 1 15
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西武建設株式会社福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東二丁目5番28号博多偕成ビル6階 Ａ 2 519
成和建設株式会社 福岡県福岡市城南区友泉亭2番1号 Ｂ 1 348
株式会社錢高組九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区店屋町２番１６号 Ａ 1 767
株式会社ＺＥＲＯ 福岡県福岡市南区曰佐5丁目12番8号 Ｃ 2 701
大栄産業株式会社 福岡県田川市大字奈良１５８７番地の４ Ｃ 1 31
大社建設株式会社 福岡県福岡市東区比恵町２番１博多エステートビル２０７号 Ｃ 1 778
株式会社　大寿工務店 福岡県福岡市南区三宅3丁目7番22号 Ｃ 1 192
株式会社大匠建設 福岡県那珂川市恵子1丁目47番 Ｃ 1 260
大日本土木株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市中央区大手門2丁目1番34号 Ａ 2 7
株式会社ＴＡＩＨＥＩ 福岡県福岡市早良区百道１丁目１番１号ＵＭＩＢＥビル２階 Ｃ 1 735
大豊建設株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅南５丁目２４番１６号 Ａ 1 643
株式会社大名建設 福岡県春日市大土居1丁目100版 Ｃ 1 47
大和建設株式会社福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区祇園町4-3-402 Ｂ 1 667
大和興業株式会社 福岡県飯塚市柳橋55番地 Ｂ 1 310
大和ハウス工業株式会社九州支社 福岡県福岡市博多区上牟田2丁目11番24号 Ａ 1 535
大和リース株式会社福岡支社 福岡県福岡市中央区渡辺通4丁目1番36号 Ａ 1 327
高藤建設株式会社福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東１丁目１番３３号はかた近代ビル５階 Ａ 1 6
匠建設株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区西春町2002/1/2 Ｂ 1 72
株式会社武末建設 福岡県那珂川市片縄東１丁目６番２３号 Ｃ 1 626
田尻技建株式会社 福岡県福岡市西区生の松原四丁目１番２７号 Ｃ 2 598
株式会社　谷川建設福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区諸岡１丁目７番２５号 Ａ 1 825
株式会社ダリアート 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅南四丁目3番２５号ダリヤビル Ｃ 1 822
株式会社筑糸建設 福岡県福岡市中央区西中洲12番13号ピアチェーレ　207号室 Ｃ 1 177
千早建設株式会社 福岡県福岡市東区土井１丁目５番８号 Ｂ 1 83
株式会社津田建設 福岡県福岡市早良区西新３丁目１０番１７号 Ｂ 1 33
TSUCHIYA株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区榎田2丁目9番38号SK　Buil ２０２ Ａ 1 420
鉄建建設株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市中央区荒戸二丁目１番５号 Ａ 1 124
東海リース株式会社福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区東比恵３丁目４番２号 Ａ 1 791
東急建設株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区祇園町２番１号シティ１７ビル３階 Ａ 1 764
株式会社　藤建設 福岡県福岡市南区井尻5丁目8番5号 Ｂ 1 487
株式会社東部産業 福岡県福岡市東区原田1丁目1番21号 Ｂ 1 781



令和6・7年度入札参加有資格者名簿(業種別、50音順)
02 建築一式工事

商号又は名称 住所 ランク 希望順位 受付番号
東洋建工株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区光丘町3丁目1番7号 Ｂ 2 836
東洋建工株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区光丘町３丁目１番７号 Ｂ 2 587
東洋建設株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区上川端町13-15安田第7ビル8F Ａ 2 13
株式会社トータルメディア開発研究所 東京都千代田区紀尾井町3番23号 Ｃ 2 423
株式会社トーヨー化成 福岡県福岡市博多区吉塚４丁目１１番３４号 Ｃ 1 501
株式会社トーヨーテック 福岡県福岡市博多区吉塚４丁目１１番３４号 Ｃ 1 354
徳倉建設株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅南１丁目８番３１号九州ビル７階 Ａ 1 203
戸田建設株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市中央区天神２丁目１３番７号福岡平和ビル８階 Ａ 1 452
飛島建設株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市中央区渡辺通５丁目１４番１２号南天神ビル９階 Ａ 1 406
有限会社　冨永建設 福岡県福岡市城南区樋井川1丁目22番11号 Ｃ 1 178
株式会社内藤工務店 福岡県福岡市中央区港2丁目5番8号 Ａ 1 466
永田建設株式会社 福岡県春日市一の谷１丁目４６番地 Ｃ 1 49
ナガタ建設株式会社 福岡県太宰府市通古賀三丁目１番１４号 Ｂ 1 364
株式会社中野建設福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東１丁目１２番６号花村ビル７階 Ａ 1 798
株式会社ナカノフドー建設九州支社 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅前３丁目１０番２４号藤井ビル１階 Ａ 1 691
中村建設株式会社 福岡県福岡市中央区笹丘１丁目３２番９号 Ａ 1 600
株式会社ナガワ福岡営業所 福岡県福岡市中央区舞鶴3丁目9-39福岡舞鶴スクエア４Ｆ Ａ 1 503
株式会社ｎｉｃｏ 福岡県福岡市博多区比恵町２－７博多東エースビル１０階 Ｃ 1 489
西鉄建設株式会社 福岡県福岡市中央区大手門2丁目1番10号 Ａ 1 502
株式会社西中洲樋口建設 福岡県福岡市中央区西中洲１２番１３号 Ａ 1 36
西松建設株式会社九州支社 福岡県福岡市中央区薬院一丁目１４番５号 Ａ 1 690
株式会社ニシムラ 福岡県福岡市南区柏原４丁目２７－５ Ｂ 1 349
西村建設株式会社 福岡県福岡市東区原田一丁目４２番３８号 Ｃ 1 61
日建建設株式会社 福岡県福岡市中央区六本松三丁目１６番３３号 Ｂ 1 562
日成ビルド工業株式会社福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅前３丁目２２番８号朝日生命博多駅前ビル５階 Ａ 1 429
日東工営株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区店屋町1番35号博多三井ビル2号館2階 Ａ 1 223
日本建設株式会社福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅前1丁目31番17号東宝福岡ビル9階 Ａ 1 304
日本国土開発株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区上呉服町１０番１号博多三井ビル６階 Ａ 1 785
有限会社野田技建 福岡県那珂川市西畑1435番地41 Ｃ 1 733
株式会社ノバック九州支店 福岡県福岡市中央区白金２丁目８番１２号シティビル白金４階 Ａ 2 660
株式会社博栄建設 福岡県福岡市博多区比恵町2番1博多エステートビル203号 Ｂ 1 103
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橋口工業株式会社 福岡県福岡市南区鶴田2丁目16番7号 Ｃ 2 422
株式会社羽野組 福岡県福岡市中央区天神３丁目１１番２２号 Ｃ 2 621
株式会社ハヤマ 福岡県福岡市中央区清川3丁目21番9号ＡＴビル2階 Ｃ 1 578
半田建設株式会社 福岡県久留米市日ノ出町100番地 Ｂ 1 68
株式会社ビー・エイド中西 福岡県福岡市西区飯氏９３５－６ Ｃ 1 445
ピーエス・コンストラクション株式会社　九州支店 福岡県福岡市中央区長浜二丁目4番1号東芝福岡ビル Ａ 2 483
株式会社平山 福岡県大野城市乙金東３丁目１０番１６号 Ｃ 1 495
株式会社ヒロケンｃｏｒｐ. 福岡県福岡市南区大池一丁目23番37号 Ｃ 1 227
株式会社広田建創 福岡県筑紫野市武蔵3丁目2番26号 Ｃ 1 440
株式会社広田工務店 福岡県福岡市早良区干隈６丁目５番３号 Ｂ 1 581
株式会社福岡九州クボタ 福岡県福岡市南区野間１丁目１１番３６号 Ｃ 1 738
福岡興業株式会社 福岡県福岡市早良区藤崎二丁目3番10号 Ｃ 2 34
株式会社福島工務店 福岡県福岡市博多区古門戸町１番１３号 Ｃ 1 135
株式会社福田組九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅南3丁目7番35号 Ａ 2 662
株式会社藤木工務店福岡営業所 福岡県福岡市博多区住吉２丁目１１番２７号三和福岡ビル２階 Ａ 1 427
株式会社フジタ九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区下川端町１番１号明治通りビジネスセンター本館 Ａ 2 230
富士通Ｊａｐａｎ株式会社九州北部公共ビジネス部 福岡県福岡市博多区東比恵１－５－１３ Ａ 1 90
株式会社　へいせい 福岡県糸島市前原西5丁目１番３１号 Ａ 2 615
法城建設株式会社 福岡県福岡市南区長丘5丁目4番1号 Ｂ 1 579
株式会社　北洋建設 福岡県福岡市博多区板付四丁目６番３３号 Ａ 1 84
ホシザキ北九株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅南3丁目18番9号 Ｃ 2 661
前田建設工業株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東二丁目14番1号 Ａ 1 454
株式会社　前田産業福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区東比恵2丁目1番10号 Ａ 2 131
松井建設株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅前三丁目１９番５号博多石川ビル５階 Ａ 1 170
株式会社まつい工務店 福岡県福岡市博多区下呉服町4番7号 Ｂ 1 263
松尾建設株式会社福岡支店 福岡県福岡市中央区薬院３丁目４番９号 Ａ 2 312
有限会社松尾工務店 福岡県春日市須玖南６丁目６７番地 Ｃ 2 437
株式会社松本組 福岡県福岡市東区馬出１丁目１番１９号 Ａ 2 663
松山建設株式会社 福岡県福岡市中央区高砂2丁目24番23号 Ａ 2 330
松吉建設株式会社 福岡県糸島市千早新田140番地8 Ａ 1 197
眞鍋建設株式会社 福岡県太宰府市五条２丁目６番３４号 Ｃ 1 505



令和6・7年度入札参加有資格者名簿(業種別、50音順)
02 建築一式工事

商号又は名称 住所 ランク 希望順位 受付番号
有限会社丸野工務店 福岡県春日市天神山２丁目３７番地 Ｃ 1 225
美里建設株式会社 福岡県北九州市小倉北区中井５丁目７番２９号 Ａ 1 842
溝江建設株式会社 福岡県福岡市中央区赤坂１丁目９番２０号 Ａ 1 687
株式会社溝上工務店 福岡県福岡市南区平和２丁目２０番７号 Ｃ 1 412
三井住友建設株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区上呉服町１０番１号 Ａ 2 703
三ツ矢建設工業株式会社 福岡県久留米市御井旗崎４丁目4番16 Ｃ 1 171
有限会社三宅工務店 福岡県那珂川市大字安徳839-3 Ｃ 1 101
株式会社未来図建設 福岡県福岡市南区野間２丁目７番１号 Ａ 1 585
村本建設株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区中洲中島町２－３福岡フジランドビル Ａ 2 775
村本建設株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区中洲中島町２番３号 Ａ 1 835
株式会社メイプルホーム 福岡県福岡市中央区白金1丁目2番21号Wビルディング渡辺通2階 Ｂ 1 608
株式会社銘和建設 福岡県那珂川市王塚台１丁目４９番地 Ｃ 1 640
株式会社百田工務店 福岡県福岡市東区多の津1丁目4番5号 Ｂ 1 280
株式会社ユー企画福岡支社 福岡県那珂川市片縄５丁目１４２番 Ｃ 1 645
友信建設株式会社 福岡県飯塚市赤坂876番地の44 Ｂ 1 44
悠悠ホーム株式会社 福岡県大野城市筒井４丁目４ー１７ Ａ 1 573
ユーライフホーム株式会社 福岡県福岡市南区花畑２丁目４番１３号 Ｂ 1 797
吉原建設株式会社　福岡支店 福岡県福岡市中央区高砂1丁目21番19号 Ａ 1 257
有限会社吉弘工務店 福岡県春日市松ヶ丘３丁目１９５番地３ Ｃ 1 164
りんかい日産建設株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市中央区赤坂1丁目13番10号 Ａ 1 396
若築建設株式会社福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東1丁目13番9号いちご博多駅東ビル8階 Ａ 1 421



令和6・7年度入札参加有資格者名簿(業種別、50音順)
03 大工工事

商号又は名称 住所 ランク 希望順位 受付番号
株式会社ナガワ福岡営業所 福岡県福岡市中央区舞鶴3丁目9-39福岡舞鶴スクエア４Ｆ Ａ 2 503
株式会社秀栄 福岡県那珂川市大字上梶原字江ノ木谷1022番地 Ａ 2 659



令和6・7年度入札参加有資格者名簿(業種別、50音順)
05 とび・土工・コンクリート工事

商号又は名称 住所 ランク 希望順位 受付番号
株式会社アクセス 福岡県那珂川市片縄西４丁目１８番４１号 Ｂ 1 155
旭日保安工業有限会社 福岡県福岡市東区社領3丁目14番27号 Ｂ 1 156
亜細亜建設工業株式会社 福岡県筑紫野市大字山家２０４５番地８ Ｂ 2 167
アスミテクノ株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区春町１丁目２番２４号 Ｂ 1 205
アビル工業株式会社 福岡県春日市大字上白水１２９６番地 Ｂ 2 494
アルテック株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区金の隈2丁目20番64号 Ｂ 1 232
今別府産業株式会社福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区井相田３－２５－１ Ａ 1 708
株式会社イワサキテック 福岡県中間市通谷2丁目７番13号 Ｂ 1 843
株式会社　牛尾商店 福岡県福岡市東区松島3丁目8番12号 Ｂ 1 433
エスイーリペア株式会社 福岡県福岡市南区曰佐5丁目15番24号 Ａ 2 550
株式会社ＳＮＣ 福岡県糟屋郡志免町大字志免90番地 Ａ 2 253
ＮＣＤエスト株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅南6-6-9 Ｂ 1 318
株式会社大阪防水建設社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区金の隈３丁目１６番６６号 Ａ 2 196
株式会社開発工業那珂川営業所 福岡県那珂川市恵子５丁目１番９号 Ｂ 1 195
株式会社カミナガ 福岡県福岡市博多区東比恵2丁目7番13号 Ａ 1 157
株式会社北川緑地建設 福岡県福岡市東区筥松１丁目１６番４号 Ｂ 2 629
九州興建株式会社 福岡県福岡市西区拾六町３丁目８番１０号 Ｂ 1 148
九州ニチレキ工事株式会社 福岡県福岡市東区香椎浜ふ頭2丁目3番17号 Ｂ 2 8
九州日植株式会社 福岡県福岡市南区大楠3丁目12番28号 Ａ 1 746
株式会社九州標識 福岡県飯塚市伊川２９４ Ｂ 1 724
株式会社　九州緑化産業 福岡県福岡市東区下原4-16-36 Ａ 1 513
株式会社共和テック 福岡県久留米市東合川三丁目１番地１１ Ｂ 1 485
株式会社ケイテック 福岡県福岡市中央区赤坂一丁目１３番１０号赤坂有楽ビル Ｂ 1 18
有限会社興亜産業那珂川事業所 福岡県那珂川市今光7丁目2番31号 Ｂ 1 341
光栄産業株式会社那珂川営業所 福岡県那珂川市西隈１丁目20-23-102 Ｂ 1 160
交通器材株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区金の隈1丁目21番33号 Ｂ 1 551
高奉産業株式会社 福岡県福岡市東区土井2丁目2番28号 Ｂ 1 207
国土防災技術株式会社　福岡営業所 福岡県福岡市博多区東雲町１丁目２番３号クリスタルビル３０３ Ａ 1 677
株式会社小財エクステリア販売 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅南６丁目２番２０号小財スチール博多駅南ビル１階 Ｂ 1 97
株式会社コムカット 福岡県福岡市南区的場２丁目２１番１号 Ｂ 1 583
株式会社サイト 福岡県筑紫野市大字山口1929番7 Ｂ 2 334



令和6・7年度入札参加有資格者名簿(業種別、50音順)
05 とび・土工・コンクリート工事

商号又は名称 住所 ランク 希望順位 受付番号
株式会社斉藤造園 福岡県太宰府市大字北谷519番地１ Ｂ 2 520
山王株式会社福岡営業所 福岡県福岡市博多区吉塚2丁目3番23号吉塚AGビル7号館　308号室 Ａ 1 60
株式会社三神建設 福岡県田川市位登789-2 Ｂ 1 125
有限会社　三丸組 福岡県福岡市南区柳瀬１丁目４１番１６号 Ｂ 1 632
株式会社三和興業 福岡県福岡市東区千早２丁目２番４３号 Ｂ 2 356
有限会社　三和産業 福岡県大野城市旭ヶ丘1丁目3番6号 Ｂ 1 759
シティプラン株式会社 福岡県那珂川市大字上梶原996番地1 Ｂ 2 443
有限会社下尾産業 福岡県大野城市牛頸３丁目１１番２２号 Ｂ 1 558
株式会社ジャクエツ 福井県敦賀市若葉町2丁目1770番地 Ａ 2 635
株式会社ジャパン 福岡県大野城市川久保３丁目２番２号 Ｂ 1 524
新技術工営株式会社 福岡県福岡市南区井尻3丁目15番12号 Ａ 1 449
新善テック株式会社 福岡県朝倉郡筑前町安野９０番地２ Ｂ 1 336
新日本グラウト工業株式会社 福岡県福岡市南区清水1丁目15番18号 Ａ 1 369
西部安全施設工業株式会社 福岡県福岡市東区多の津４丁目２番４６号 Ｂ 1 317
西部工産有限会社 福岡県久留米市瀬下町２４３番地１ Ｂ 1 774
株式会社西部保安那珂川営業所 福岡県那珂川市片縄北6丁目16-7-101 Ｂ 1 39
セーフティーロード株式会社 福岡県福岡市東区松島4丁目７番７号 Ｂ 2 441
株式会社セレクト 福岡県福岡市南区弥永4丁目10番21号 Ｂ 1 594
大栄開発株式会社福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区吉塚七丁目2番24号 Ａ 1 128
大輝ロード株式会社 福岡県福岡市東区青葉７丁目２番６号 Ｂ 1 102
株式会社ダイシ 福岡県福岡市博多区光丘町１丁目１番３６号 Ｂ 1 262
株式会社ＴＩＥＳ 福岡県大野城市大城５丁目２１番２１号 Ｂ 2 276
太陽工業株式会社那珂川営業所 福岡県那珂川市片縄北８丁目７番２３号 Ｂ 1 70
株式会社平組 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅南６丁目１３番２１号 Ｂ 2 381
株式会社高嶋造園福岡営業所 福岡県大野城市大城4丁目1番地4-5 Ｂ 2 770
武巳建設株式会社 福岡県北九州市八幡西区樋口町3番6号 Ｂ 1 183
田尻技建株式会社 福岡県福岡市西区生の松原四丁目１番２７号 Ｂ 1 598
株式会社タナテック 福岡県福岡市早良区賀茂２丁目２０番２６号 Ｂ 1 275
有限会社筑栄産業 福岡県春日市ちくし台4丁目49番地 Ｂ 1 496
筑紫総合開発株式会社 福岡県那珂川市大字上梶原1008番地11 Ｂ 1 238
筑豊金網工業株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区冷泉町１番６号 Ａ 1 812



令和6・7年度入札参加有資格者名簿(業種別、50音順)
05 とび・土工・コンクリート工事

商号又は名称 住所 ランク 希望順位 受付番号
塚本商事機械株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅南三丁目１番１号 Ａ 1 67
株式会社　テクノスグリーン 福岡県古賀市川原1264番地1 Ｂ 1 63
寺崎工業株式会社 福岡県久留米市山本町豊田1149番地1 Ｂ 1 387
東亜グラウト工業株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区山王1丁目1番29号 Ａ 2 141
東興ジオテック株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅前1-19-3 Ａ 1 416
有限会社　稲友建設 福岡県田川郡川崎町大字池尻5番地の1 Ｂ 1 26
十島工事株式会社 福岡県福岡市南区桧原７丁目２３番１３号 Ｂ 1 180
トミナガコーポレーション株式会社 福岡県春日市昇町７丁目８７番地 Ｂ 2 388
西島産業那珂川営業所 福岡県那珂川市片縄北２丁目１７番２８号 Ｂ 1 492
西日本メンテナンス株式会社福岡支店 福岡県福岡市南区井尻四丁目１４番７号ドリームパレス井尻九番館107号 Ｂ 2 514
有限会社ニチコーTC那珂川営業所 福岡県那珂川市今光1-27-102 Ｂ 1 243
ニチハツ工業株式会社 福岡県福岡市南区柳瀬２丁目15番8号 Ｂ 1 766
株式会社ニチボー 福岡県福岡市南区清水3-5-22 Ａ 1 62
日特建設株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区綱場町9番20号 Ａ 1 419
日本鉄塔工業株式会社福岡営業所 福岡県福岡市中央区春吉１丁目７番１１号 Ａ 2 486
日本ライナー株式会社九州営業所 福岡県福岡市博多区麦野2丁目15番10号 Ａ 2 186
日本エスエム株式会社福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区板付６丁目１２番４５号 Ｂ 1 30
日本乾溜工業株式会社 福岡県福岡市東区馬出１丁目１１番１１号 Ａ 1 274
日本建設技術株式会社福岡支店 福岡県福岡市中央区小笹5-20-5ジュエル南公園202 Ａ 1 28
日本地研株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区諸岡5丁目25番25号 Ａ 1 326
日本ディックライト株式会社 福岡県福岡市東区多の津５丁目１番６号 Ａ 1 333
株式会社　ニューテック康和九州支店 福岡県福岡市中央区長浜2丁目4番1号東芝福岡ビル３階 Ｂ 2 605
ノムラロードメンテナンス 福岡県福岡市早良区田隈１－２－２５－３ Ｂ 1 355
有限会社馬場産業那珂川営業所 福岡県那珂川市仲1丁目143-105 Ｂ 1 105
株式会社ハマダ緑研 福岡県福岡市博多区空港前4丁目18番9号 Ｂ 1 321
表示灯株式会社福岡支社 福岡県福岡市中央区天神一丁目6番8号天神ツインビル8F Ａ 2 132
株式会社ヒロケンｃｏｒｐ. 福岡県福岡市南区大池一丁目23番37号 Ｂ 2 227
株式会社福岡安全 福岡県福岡市西区内浜２丁目9番3号 Ｂ 1 42
福東株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅南3丁目20番21号 Ｂ 2 127
不二グラウト工業株式会社 福岡県福岡市西区小戸３丁目50番20号 Ｂ 1 285
双葉工業株式会社那珂川営業所 福岡県那珂川市片縄東１丁目２４－１０－１ Ａ 1 179



令和6・7年度入札参加有資格者名簿(業種別、50音順)
05 とび・土工・コンクリート工事

商号又は名称 住所 ランク 希望順位 受付番号
ふみな工業株式会社 福岡県飯塚市小正231番地6 Ｂ 1 323
平和建設有限会社 福岡県那珂川市恵子2丁目7番8号 Ｂ 2 378
豊明産業株式会社 福岡県福岡市城南区堤1丁目20番3号 Ｂ 1 472
ホゼン株式会社 福岡県福岡市西区野方４丁目５番３９号 Ｂ 1 391
株式会社マキノグリーン　九州支店 福岡県北九州市八幡西区浅川台一丁目１番４号 Ａ 1 525
誠機工 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅南５丁目21番３７号 Ｂ 1 201
有限会社松尾工務店 福岡県春日市須玖南６丁目６７番地 Ｂ 1 437
有限会社松永技建 福岡県那珂川市片縄北7丁目22番13号 Ｂ 2 457
【資格取り下げ】松本土建 福岡県那珂川市片縄西3丁目9番6号 Ｂ 2 771
丸三工業株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区諸岡5丁目27番7号 Ｂ 2 271
ミカドコーポレーション株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区金の隈２丁目１番５号 Ａ 1 655
ミクニ建設株式会社 福岡県北九州市八幡西区楠橋南3丁目3番13号 Ｂ 1 589
有限会社三苫建設 福岡県那珂川市大字不入道814番地2 Ｂ 2 53
株式会社湊工業 福岡県太宰府市大字内山１０９８番地１ Ｂ 2 561
株式会社宮尾組 福岡県筑紫野市大字山口１９０６番地の３ Ｂ 2 604
株式会社宮原土木建設 福岡県太宰府市大佐野３丁目１１番１８号 Ｂ 2 499
株式会社明和テクニカル 福岡県筑紫野市武蔵3丁目2番43号 Ｂ 1 597
遊景産業株式会社 福岡県福岡市南区警弥郷1丁目15-10 Ｂ 2 110
ヨコトク株式会社 神奈川県横浜市中区長者町４丁目９番８ Ｂ 2 749
株式会社吉山建設 福岡県春日市大谷9丁目18番地 Ｂ 2 699
有限会社米田建設 福岡県那珂川市西隈2－7－8 Ｂ 1 849
ライト工業株式会社九州統括支店 福岡県福岡市中央区大名2-11-21ＲＭＯ大名・赤坂 Ａ 1 448
株式会社緑研産業 福岡県福岡市東区多の津３丁目１４番１２号 Ｂ 1 435
株式会社渡辺土木 福岡県那珂川市道善五丁目４７番地 Ｂ 2 397



令和6・7年度入札参加有資格者名簿(業種別、50音順)
06 石工事

商号又は名称 住所 ランク 希望順位 受付番号
株式会社馬場石材店 福岡県福岡市南区平和２丁目２０番１５号 Ａ 1 428



令和6・7年度入札参加有資格者名簿(業種別、50音順)
08 電気工事

商号又は名称 住所 ランク 希望順位 受付番号
株式会社アイエスプランニング 福岡県福岡市東区下原4丁目１２番２９号 Ｃ 2 805
有限会社相伸電機工事 福岡県那珂川市仲3丁目12番14号 Ｃ 1 560
愛知時計電機株式会社福岡支店 福岡県福岡市南区高宮５目３番１２号ニシコーリビング高宮5F Ａ 1 64
株式会社ＩＤテック 福岡県大野城市川久保１丁目１７番１３号 Ｃ 1 840
アイテックシステム株式会社 福岡県福岡県飯塚市横田後牟田工業団地 Ｂ 1 144
株式会社アグリツリー 福岡県那珂川市中原２丁目１２０番地博多南駅前ビル３階 Ｃ 1 824
旭防災設備株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区東比恵三丁目16番14号 Ｃ 2 71
アズビル株式会社ビルシステムカンパニー九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区冷泉町２番１号 Ａ 1 678
株式会社アセント 東京都港区芝浦４丁目１６番２３号 Ｃ 2 545
アユミ電業株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区光丘町２丁目３番８号 Ｂ 1 713
アルプス工業株式会社 福岡県春日市下白水北6丁目55番地 Ｂ 1 120
イーエレクス株式会社 福岡県福岡市中央区大濠2丁目10番10号 Ｂ 1 777
飯塚電機工業株式会社福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東１－１３－９ Ａ 1 675
株式会社ウチダシステムズ九州支社 福岡県福岡市博多区諸岡5丁目２－１ Ｃ 2 730
株式会社エース・ウォーター 福岡県福岡市博多区上呉服町１番８号北九州銀行呉服町ビル Ｂ 1 89
エクシオグループ株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市南区玉川町7-8 Ａ 2 493
ＮＥＣネッツエスアイ株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市中央区天神１丁目１０番２０号 Ａ 2 86
ＮＥＣフィールディング株式会社　九州支社　福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区榎田２丁目３番２７号 Ａ 2 534
株式会社エヌケーエス 大阪府大阪市淀川区新高１丁目８番１７号 Ｂ 1 664
株式会社エレックス極東 愛知県名古屋市天白区島田3丁目608番地の1 Ｃ 1 826
ＯＫＩクロステック株式会社九州支社 福岡県福岡市南区向野２丁目９番２６号 Ａ 2 768
隔測計装株式会社 福岡県福岡市南区寺塚一丁目28番5号 Ｂ 1 278
鹿島電機株式会社 福岡県福岡市城南区東油山５丁目15番２９号 Ｃ 1 838
株式会社春日電工 福岡県那珂川市片縄北３丁目１３番９号 Ｃ 1 722
株式会社かず電工 福岡県那珂川市片縄北２丁目１７番１１号 Ｃ 1 736
株式会社　浜田 福岡県春日市一の谷４丁目１０番地 Ｃ 1 446
上内電気株式会社 福岡県福岡市中央区舞鶴3丁目6番23号 Ｃ 1 506
株式会社　川内電気商会 福岡県福岡市博多区西春町2丁目２番１８号 Ｃ 1 783
川北電気工業株式会社九州支社 福岡県福岡市中央区薬院1丁目6番13号 Ａ 1 175
株式会社川北電工福岡支店 福岡県福岡市中央区渡辺通２丁目８番２８号 Ａ 2 389
川本電機工事株式会社 福岡県福岡市南区塩原４丁目１番１号竹田ビル１０１ Ｃ 1 357



令和6・7年度入札参加有資格者名簿(業種別、50音順)
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商号又は名称 住所 ランク 希望順位 受付番号
株式会社環衛サービス 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東１丁目２番２３号 Ｃ 2 270
株式会社関電工九州支店 福岡県福岡市中央区薬院1丁目1番1号薬院ビジネスガーデン4階 Ａ 1 763
木原電機設備株式会社 福岡県那珂川市大字別所４５２番地３ Ｃ 1 706
株式会社木村電気工事店 福岡県春日市岡本３丁目６番地 Ｂ 1 329
株式会社キューオキ 福岡県福岡市南区井尻４丁目２８番１８号 Ｃ 2 637
九州地区舞台芸術運営協同組合 福岡県福岡市博多区祇園町６－２７ロマネスク祇園２０２ Ｃ 1 821
株式会社九州テンシステムソリューション事業本部 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅前2丁目19番27号九勧博多駅前ビル7階 Ｂ 2 789
株式会社九州日立システムズ 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅南2丁目12番22号 Ｂ 2 712
九昭電設工業福岡営業所 福岡県大野城市御笠川２丁目１７番４号オフィスパレア御笠川Ｘ３号室 Ｂ 1 652
株式会社　九電工福岡南営業所 福岡県筑紫野市天拝坂３丁目１番６号 Ａ 1 393
九電テクノシステムズ株式会社福岡支店 福岡県福岡市南区清水4-18-15 Ｂ 1 588
キュウトク・トレーディング有限会社 福岡県福岡市南区筑紫丘１丁目２３番７号ハウスユマニテβ館204 Ｃ 1 617
株式会社九南福岡支店 福岡県福岡市南区折立町９番１５号 Ａ 1 425
九有電子工業株式会社 福岡県福岡市早良区田隈二丁目２４番１７号 Ｃ 2 54
協和機電工業株式会社福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅前1丁目6番１６号 Ａ 2 479
旭陽電気株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区東比恵３丁目１５番２７号 Ｃ 2 455
株式会社きんでん九州支社 福岡県福岡市博多区祇園町7-20博多祇園センタープレイス5F Ａ 1 700
熊川工業株式会社 福岡県福岡市東区水谷３丁目２６番２０号 Ｃ 2 75
栗原工業株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区下呉服町2番29号 Ａ 1 574
健和電気株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区榎田２丁目３番２３号 Ｂ 1 79
寿防災工業株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区東比恵2丁目12番22号 Ｃ 2 802
株式会社佐電工福岡支店 福岡県福岡市早良区祖原２１番２号 Ａ 1 403
三機工業株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅前3丁目2番1号 Ａ 2 130
三交電気工事株式会社 福岡県福岡市南区横手３丁目１４番１５号 Ｂ 1 384
株式会社サンテック九州支社 福岡県福岡市中央区平尾1丁目8番24号 Ａ 1 739
株式会社サン電工社 福岡県福岡市中央区鳥飼二丁目6番51号 Ｂ 1 25
サンワコムシスエンジニアリング株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区千代２丁目１５番１２号コムシス博多ビル２F Ａ 1 126
有限会社　三和商會 福岡県福岡市城南区長尾３丁目１３番１１号 Ｃ 1 394
株式会社 ＧＳユアサ九州支社 福岡県福岡市中央区天神二丁目１２番１号 Ａ 1 199
ＪＲ九州電気システム株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区冷泉町4番17号 Ａ 1 292
株式会社Ｊ．ＴＥＣ 福岡県那珂川市仲1丁目117番1号 Ｃ 1 158



令和6・7年度入札参加有資格者名簿(業種別、50音順)
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商号又は名称 住所 ランク 希望順位 受付番号
株式会社ＳＹＳＫＥＮ福岡支社 福岡県福岡市博多区千代２丁目１５番１２号コムシス博多ビル４階 Ａ 2 803
株式会社島田電気商会 福岡県福岡市中央区警固２丁目３番２９号 Ｂ 1 484
島津システムソリューションズ株式会社福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区冷泉町4番20号島津博多ビル2階 Ｂ 1 147
株式会社秀電社 福岡県福岡市博多区対馬小路９番２３ Ｂ 2 482
情報機器エンジニアリング株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区豊1丁目1番47号 Ｃ 2 10
シンカ 株式会社 福岡県福岡市南区清水2丁目15番18号 Ｂ 2 696
新生テクノス株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東2丁目9番1号東福第2ビル4階 Ａ 1 809
新生テクノス株式会社　九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東2丁目9番1号東福第2ビル4階 Ａ 1 844
シンフォニアテクノロジー株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅前2丁目1番1号福岡朝日ビル5階 Ａ 1 107
新明和アクアテクサービス株式会社　九州センター 福岡県福岡市博多区半道橋１－２－１ Ｂ 2 358
シンワアチーヴメント有限会社 福岡県那珂川市片縄三丁目５３番地 Ｃ 1 596
末松九機株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区美野島2丁目1番29号 Ｂ 1 752
株式会社菅原福岡営業所 福岡県福岡市東区箱崎４丁目１５番３７号 Ａ 2 249
株式会社SPRING 福岡県那珂川市道善１丁目99-4 Ｃ 1 407
住友電設株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市中央区天神１丁目１０番２０号天神ビジネスセンター５階 Ａ 1 451
株式会社正興電機製作所 福岡県福岡市博多区東光二丁目7番25号 Ａ 1 463
西部電気工業株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東三丁目7番1号 Ａ 2 32
西部電業株式会社 福岡県久留米市西町1139-15 Ｂ 1 52
株式会社　関屋電設 福岡県大野城市川久保３丁目１番１０号 Ｂ 1 247
有限会社創広電気商会 福岡県柳川市東蒲池638番1 Ｂ 1 792
第一警備保障株式会社 福岡県北九州市戸畑区川代２丁目１番２号 Ｃ 2 526
大興電子通信株式会社 東京都新宿区揚場町2番1号軽子坂MNビル Ｂ 2 748
ダイダン株式会社九州支社 福岡県福岡市中央区警固3丁目1番２４号 Ａ 2 459
太平ビルサービス株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅前4-14-1博多深見パークビルディング12階 Ｃ 2 298
大洋電気株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区三筑一丁目６番１０号 Ｂ 1 1
大和電業株式会社 福岡県福岡市東区松島3丁目24番2号 Ｃ 1 610
株式会社高砂電業社 福岡県福岡市早良区南庄３丁目１６番１号 Ｂ 1 208
高砂熱学工業株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅前2丁目１９番２４号大博センタービル9階 Ａ 2 56
高橋電業株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区井相田２丁目８番５号 Ｂ 1 509
田中機電工業株式会社福岡営業所 福岡県福岡市博多区東比恵3丁目4番2号ZS福岡ビル302 Ｂ 2 244
株式会社　筑豊冷機 福岡県飯塚市鶴三緒1557番地の1 Ｃ 2 831
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商号又は名称 住所 ランク 希望順位 受付番号
千代田興産株式会社本社営業統括部 福岡県福岡市中央区白金２丁目５番１６号 Ｂ 1 741
株式会社つばき電設 福岡県那珂川市中原４丁目４９番２号 Ｃ 1 761
テクノシステム株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区井相田3丁目7番12号 Ｂ 1 134
株式会社電友社 福岡県福岡市中央区白金一丁目17番21号 Ｂ 1 51
東光電気工事株式会社九州支社 福岡県福岡市中央区薬院３丁目１５番６号 Ａ 1 85
東芝インフラシステムズ株式会社九州支社 福岡県福岡市中央区長浜２丁目４番１号 Ａ 1 405
東芝エルイーソリューション株式会社 東京都台東区元浅草３丁目１８番１０号上野ＮＳビル Ｂ 2 804
東テク株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅南四丁目10番8号 Ａ 2 392
株式会社東洋システム 福岡県福岡市城南区鳥飼５丁目１３番３１号 Ｂ 1 306
株式会社東和エンジニアリング関西支社 大阪府大阪市北区中崎西4丁目2番27号 Ｂ 2 829
株式会社ドーワテクノス 福岡県北九州市八幡西区黒崎城石3番5号 Ｂ 2 332
トキワ電気工業株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区比恵町１３番７号 Ｂ 1 475
ナガノ電気株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区東雲町四丁目2番17号 Ｂ 1 693
西嶋電設株式会社 福岡県那珂川市松木1丁目165番地 Ｃ 1 269
西鉄ビルマネージメント株式会社 福岡県福岡市中央区今泉1丁目12番23号 Ｂ 1 744
株式会社西日本電工 福岡県福岡市南区花畑3丁目41番20号 Ｃ 1 529
株式会社西日本電波サービス 福岡県福岡市東区筥松1丁目11番3号 Ｃ 2 17
ニシム電子工業株式会社福岡支店 福岡県福岡市中央区渡辺通2丁目9番22号西鉄渡辺通ビル5階 Ｂ 2 305
日米電子株式会社 福岡県福岡市中央区大宮1丁目3番10号 Ｂ 2 80
日本コムシス株式会社 九州支店 福岡県博多区千代２丁目15番12号 Ａ 2 439
日本電設工業株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区比恵町13-7 Ａ 1 498
株式会社日本電子 福岡県福岡市南区折立町5番59号 Ｃ 2 21
日本ファシリオ株式会社福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅前1丁目31番17号東宝福岡ビル Ａ 2 714
日本無線株式会社九州支社 福岡県福岡市博多区綱場町４番１号 Ａ 2 143
ネットワーク株式会社 静岡県浜松市東区篠ケ瀬町５５４番地の４ Ｃ 2 240
野上電気株式会社 福岡県福岡市東区箱崎一丁目12番29号 Ｂ 1 140
野里電気工業株式会社九州支店 福岡県北九州市八幡西区陣原3丁目26番10号 Ａ 1 368
株式会社ハッセイ 福岡県北九州市八幡西区市瀬１丁目2番1号 Ｂ 1 362
パナソニックＥＷエンジニアリング株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市中央区薬院3丁目1番24号 Ａ 1 109
パナソニック コネクト株式会社現場ソリューションカンパニー九州社 福岡県福岡市博多区上呉服町１０番１号博多三井ビル４階 Ａ 2 14
株式会社春崎電気工事那珂川営業所 福岡県那珂川市道善１丁目99-4 Ｃ 1 400
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日比谷総合設備株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東二丁目5番1号アーバンネット博多ビル8階 Ａ 2 807
株式会社平井電業社 福岡県福岡市早良区有田１丁目３４番６号 Ｂ 1 717
株式会社ファビルス 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅前1丁目1番1号博多新三井ビル12階 Ｃ 2 248
株式会社福岡電設 福岡県福岡市南区大楠2丁目8番18号 Ｂ 1 586
株式会社福東電設 福岡県福岡市東区土井2丁目38番11号 Ｂ 1 658
株式会社　福南電設太宰府営業所 福岡県太宰府市大佐野１丁目４番27号 Ｃ 1 314
株式会社福博電興 福岡県福岡市城南区 神松寺一丁目７番４５号 Ｂ 1 470
フコク電興株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区山王一丁目15番8号 Ｃ 2 481
富国電設株式会社 福岡県福岡市南区清水2丁目15番18号 Ｃ 2 695
有限会社フジコムサービス 福岡県福岡市博多区榎田1丁目4番50号 Ｃ 1 564
富士古河Ｅ＆Ｃ株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区店屋町5番18号博多NSビル８階 Ａ 1 194
株式会社平和電興 福岡県福岡市中央区薬院１丁目１４－８ Ｂ 1 810
ベネックスソリューションズ株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区榎田2丁目1番18号 Ｃ 2 193
株式会社堀内電気 福岡県福岡市博多区浦田1丁目5番46号 Ｃ 1 684
松尾工業株式会社福岡支店 福岡県福岡市中央区薬院３丁目４番９号 Ｂ 2 618
松成電気株式会社 福岡県那珂川市今光4丁目101 Ｃ 1 511
株式会社松村電機製作所九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅前1丁目15番20号 Ａ 1 236
有限会社丸野工務店 福岡県春日市天神山２丁目３７番地 Ｃ 2 225
三菱電機株式会社九州支社 福岡県福岡市中央区天神二丁目12番1号天神ビル Ａ 1 150
株式会社　南日本電設工業 福岡県福岡市南区清水二丁目13番18号 Ｃ 1 87
株式会社ミマステクノシステム 福岡県福岡市南区花畑2-6-8 Ｃ 1 541
株式会社三森屋 福岡県福岡市東区原田１丁目４５番１４号 Ｃ 2 284
宮川電気工事株式会社 福岡県久留米市長門石4丁目13番25号 Ｃ 1 59
株式会社ミライト・ワン九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区上呉服町１０番１号 Ａ 1 58
株式会社明興テクノス福岡支店 福岡県福岡市東区社領1丁目9番16号 Ａ 1 453
株式会社明電舎九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区住吉５丁目５番３号 Ａ 1 82
明電ファシリティサービス株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区住吉５丁目５番３号 Ｂ 1 548
八千代電設工業株式会社九州営業所 福岡県福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東３丁目９番７号 Ａ 1 575
山菱電業有限会社 福岡県福岡市南区柳瀬1丁目9番10号 Ｃ 1 611
有限会社吉原電機工業所 福岡県福岡市中央区笹丘二丁目１８番３５号 Ｃ 1 413
株式会社リオス春日営業所 福岡県春日市大谷９丁目５７番地 Ｂ 1 569
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株式会社菱熱 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅南1丁目8番13号 Ｂ 2 106
株式会社渡辺 福岡県春日市須玖南五丁目１２番地 Ｃ 1 543
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有限会社愛浩設備 福岡県福岡市南区屋形原４丁目８番３４号 Ｂ 1 245
アイテック株式会社 大阪府大阪市北区梅田1丁目13番1号　大阪梅田ツインタワーズ・サウス Ｂ 2 683
アイム電機工業株式会社　九州支店 福岡県遠賀郡水巻町猪熊１０丁目２番１６号 Ｂ 2 289
株式会社曙設備工業所 福岡県福岡市早良区田村４丁目15番10号 Ａ 1 219
株式会社朝日工業社九州支店 福岡県福岡市中央区警固2丁目17番6号 Ａ 1 88
アズビル株式会社ビルシステムカンパニー九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区冷泉町２番１号 Ａ 2 678
株式会社ＨＹ設備 福岡県福岡市博多区古門戸町8番15号古門戸ビル Ｂ 1 363
大橋エアシステム株式会社 福岡県福岡市中央区薬院２丁目３番４１号 Ａ 1 224
有限会社　開衛設備 福岡県那珂川市大字山田603番地7 Ｂ 2 688
カッパー工業株式会社 福岡県福岡市中央区笹丘２丁目２２番34号 Ｂ 1 375
川本工業株式会社　九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅南1-3-6第三博多偕成ビル８階 Ａ 1 233
株式会社環衛サービス 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東１丁目２番２３号 Ｂ 1 270
管清工業株式会社　九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区那珂5丁目3番13号 Ａ 2 40
基聖産業株式会社 福岡県福岡市南区長住1丁目1番46号 Ｂ 1 210
株式会社　九電工福岡南営業所 福岡県筑紫野市天拝坂３丁目１番６号 Ａ 2 393
株式会社九南福岡支店 福岡県福岡市南区折立町９番１５号 Ａ 2 425
空研工業株式会社工事部 福岡県福岡市西区内浜2丁目4番38号 Ａ 1 456
株式会社クサノエンジニアリングシステム 福岡県福岡市博多区東那珂２丁目２－１５ Ｂ 1 624
株式会社ケイ・エスクラフト工業 福岡県福岡市城南区東油山６丁目５番２９号 Ｂ 2 241
光伸株式会社 大阪府大阪市鶴見区鶴見六丁目9番26号 Ｂ 2 732
株式会社　コルソ 福岡県大野城市御笠川４丁目１１番２０号 Ｂ 1 43
株式会社佐電工福岡支店 福岡県福岡市早良区祖原２１番２号 Ａ 2 403
有限会社佐藤商会 福岡県福岡市早良区東入部１丁目２番47号－２０３ Ｂ 1 290
株式会社三愛建設工業那珂川営業所 福岡県那珂川市片縄西5丁目８５６ Ｂ 2 653
三機工業株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅前3丁目2番1号 Ａ 1 130
株式会社三機産業 福岡県筑紫野市杉塚1丁目8番5号 Ｂ 1 467
三建設備工業株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区店屋町１番３５号 Ａ 1 218
三洲建設株式会社 福岡県筑後市蔵数575-1 Ｂ 2 213
株式会社三冷社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区東那珂１丁目１２番２８号 Ａ 1 188
株式会社JR西日本新幹線テクノス設備事業部 福岡県那珂川市中原東２－１－１ Ｂ 1 430
【資格取り下げ】有限会社下河商会 福岡県福岡市博多区新和1丁目1番20号 Ｂ 1 302



令和6・7年度入札参加有資格者名簿(業種別、50音順)
09 管工事

商号又は名称 住所 ランク 希望順位 受付番号
昭和鉄工株式会社 福岡県糟屋郡宇美町大字宇美3351番地8 Ａ 1 200
株式会社白戸設備 福岡県福岡市南区桧原七丁目23番17号 Ｂ 1 250
進興設備工業株式会社 福岡県福岡市南区玉川町4番2号 Ａ 1 92
新明和工業株式会社流体事業部営業本部九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区豊１丁目９番４３号 Ａ 2 372
水研工業株式会社 福岡県春日市惣利1丁目６６番地 Ｂ 1 450
水都工業株式会社 岐阜県海津市海津町馬目271番地 Ｂ 2 20
有限会社　成管工業 福岡県福岡市東区多の津４丁目３番１９号 Ｂ 1 320
西部水道工事株式会社 福岡県福岡市早良区東入部３丁目３番９号 Ｂ 1 65
ゼオライト株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区那珂5-1-11 Ｂ 2 830
株式会社設備保守センター 福岡県福岡市中央区高砂2丁目10番1号九電工グループビル３階 Ｂ 2 721
総合メンテ株式会社 福岡県福岡市南区西長住１丁目１０番１４号 Ｂ 1 521
株式会社創和 福岡県福岡市南区長丘五丁目7番8－101号 Ｂ 1 69
第一設備工業株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅前１丁目４番１号博多駅前第一生命ビル４階 Ａ 1 202
大管工業株式会社 福岡県福岡市中央区平尾３丁目１番３号 Ｂ 2 307
株式会社ダイキアクシス福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東3-4-23 Ａ 2 339
大成温調株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東三丁目13番28号 Ａ 1 426
大成設備株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区住吉４丁目１番２７号ＪＳ博多渡辺ビル３階 Ａ 1 477
ダイダン株式会社九州支社 福岡県福岡市中央区警固3丁目1番２４号 Ａ 1 459
株式会社タイト綜合管理 福岡県福岡市西区戸切3丁目３８番１４号 Ｂ 1 4
株式会社太平エンジニアリング九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区東那珂1丁目13番53号 Ａ 1 715
太平ビルサービス株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅前4-14-1博多深見パークビルディング12階 Ｂ 1 298
大勇工業株式会社 福岡県福岡市中央区大宮１丁目２番６号 Ｂ 1 35
高砂熱学工業株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅前2丁目１９番２４号大博センタービル9階 Ａ 1 56
タニコー株式会社福岡営業所 福岡県大野城市御笠川4丁目11番15号 Ａ 1 565
株式会社筑紫商会 福岡県大野城市白木原4丁目5番11号 Ｂ 1 769
株式会社　筑豊冷機 福岡県飯塚市鶴三緒1557番地の1 Ａ 1 831
中央設備株式会社 福岡県筑紫野市杉塚6丁目10-7 Ｂ 1 347
株式会社千代田工業所 福岡県福岡市南区塩原四丁目２８番２５号 Ａ 1 728
鶴田工業株式会社 福岡県福岡市城南区長尾３丁目２７－２３ Ｂ 1 465
株式会社テクネ 福岡県福岡市博多区麦野1丁目13番6号 Ｂ 2 676
株式会社テクノエンジニア 福岡県那珂川市今光１丁目５番地 Ｂ 1 444
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株式会社テクノ大地 福岡県久留米市大善寺町夜明1023番地 Ｂ 2 220
株式会社テクノユース 福岡県福岡市城南区鳥飼5丁目2番38号 Ｂ 2 152
株式会社テクノ菱和九州支店 福岡県福岡市中央区舞鶴2丁目1番10号天神フロントスクエア　8階 Ａ 1 254
株式会社電友社 福岡県福岡市中央区白金一丁目17番21号 Ｂ 2 51
東テク株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅南四丁目10番8号 Ａ 1 392
東都熱工業株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅南1丁目3番6号第三博多偕成ビル10階 Ａ 1 104
株式会社トキワ設備南福岡営業所 福岡県片縄西4丁目18-32 Ａ 1 251
株式会社徳永設備工業 福岡県福岡市南区的場２丁目２５番５号 Ｂ 1 46
株式会社中原工務店 福岡県福岡市南区的場２丁目２５番５号 Ｂ 1 24
西鉄ビルマネージメント株式会社 福岡県福岡市中央区今泉1丁目12番23号 Ｂ 2 744
株式会社西日本空調システム 福岡県福岡市博多区東月隈４丁目７番４号 Ｂ 1 350
西日本三建サービス株式会社 福岡県福岡市中央区舞鶴２丁目４番５号 Ａ 1 370
西日本ビルテクノサービス 福岡県福岡市中央区天神３丁目１０番２０号 Ｂ 1 287
日本空調サービス株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区堅粕3丁目14-7 Ａ 1 337
 日本調理機株式会社　九州支店 福岡県大野城市瓦田4-15-30 Ａ 1 149
株式会社日本パイプクリーニング 福岡県那珂川市後野２６２番４号 Ｂ 1 464
日本ファシリオ株式会社福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅前1丁目31番17号東宝福岡ビル Ａ 1 714
株式会社野崎工業所 福岡県福岡市中央区平尾３丁目３０番７号 Ｂ 1 258
株式会社野村商店 福岡県福岡市早良区東入部一丁目2番47号-202 Ｂ 1 293
株式会社畑中土木 福岡県那珂川市片縄１０丁目１０－２ Ｂ 2 671
株式会社ハッセイ 福岡県北九州市八幡西区市瀬１丁目2番1号 Ｂ 2 362
有限会社馬場崎設備 福岡県筑紫野市針摺東1丁目2番31号 Ｂ 2 657
株式会社ビー・エイド中西 福岡県福岡市西区飯氏９３５－６ Ｂ 2 445
日立空調ソリューションズ株式会社九州エンジニアリングセンタ 福岡県福岡市中央区高砂2丁目7番地1号高砂ロイヤルビル3階 Ａ 1 694
株式会社日立ビルシステム西日本支社 福岡県福岡市博多区上呉服町１０番１０号 Ａ 2 816
日比谷総合設備株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東二丁目5番1号アーバンネット博多ビル8階 Ａ 1 807
株式会社ファビルス 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅前1丁目1番1号博多新三井ビル12階 Ｂ 1 248
福岡液化石油ガス事業協同組合 福岡県福岡市博多区山王一丁目１０番１５号 Ｂ 1 48
株式会社福岡電設 福岡県福岡市南区大楠2丁目8番18号 Ｂ 2 586
株式会社福設 福岡県福岡市南区塩原４丁目１－７ Ａ 1 340
富士古河Ｅ＆Ｃ株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区店屋町5番18号博多NSビル８階 Ａ 2 194
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株式会社不二光 福岡県糟屋郡宇美町宇美６丁目19番22号 Ｂ 1 542
株式会社帆足設備 福岡県筑紫野市紫７丁目７番５号 Ｂ 1 787
ホシザキ北九株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅南3丁目18番9号 Ａ 1 661
真心水道設備株式会社不入道営業所 福岡県那珂川市不入道262-8 Ｂ 1 782
松尾工業株式会社福岡支店 福岡県福岡市中央区薬院３丁目４番９号 Ａ 1 618
株式会社ミズホ技研 福岡県福岡市中央区天神5丁目1番15号　天神ロイアルハイツ303号 Ｂ 1 627
三菱電機ビルソリューションズ株式会社西日本支社 福岡県福岡市博多区住吉1丁目2番25号 Ａ 1 345
山本設備工業株式会社 福岡県福岡市南区清水3丁目5番27号 Ａ 1 790
株式会社菱熱 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅南1丁目8番13号 Ａ 1 106
株式会社　リョーテック 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅南1丁目8番13号 Ｂ 1 649
有限会社ワイ・エム・エス 福岡県福岡市博多区上牟田1丁目25番31号 Ｂ 1 189
ワタナベ建装有限会社 福岡県那珂川市片縄西４丁目１１番１２号 Ｂ 2 510



令和6・7年度入札参加有資格者名簿(業種別、50音順)
10 タイル・れんが・ブロック工事

商号又は名称 住所 ランク 希望順位 受付番号
富士建設工業株式会社 新潟県新潟市北区島見町3307番地16 Ａ 2 93
株式会社宮本工業所 富山県富山市奥田新町12番3号 Ａ 1 609
株式会社炉研 秋田県秋田市茨島２丁目１番７号 Ａ 1 530



令和6・7年度入札参加有資格者名簿(業種別、50音順)
11 鋼構造物工事

商号又は名称 住所 ランク 希望順位 受付番号
株式会社アイデア企画 福岡県春日市白水ケ丘四丁目141番地 Ａ 1 743
株式会社ウシジマ 福岡県朝倉郡筑前町三牟田233-1 Ａ 1 129
エスエスエンジニア株式会社 福岡県直方市大字下境２１２３番地 Ａ 2 580
株式会社大川鉄工 福岡県大川市大字酒見535 Ａ 1 57
株式会社オーツボ 福岡県柳川市大和町徳益711番地の2 Ａ 1 772
株式会社オカベ工事 福岡県飯塚市花瀬１０２－７２ Ａ 2 121
開成工業株式会社福岡営業所 福岡県福岡市東区多の津２丁目４-５-２Ｆ Ａ 1 762
川田建設株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東2丁目5番19号 Ａ 2 417
株式会社協和製作所福岡営業所 福岡県福岡市博多区寿町二丁目4番25号南福岡第3ビル Ａ 1 614
清本鉄工株式会社福岡支社 福岡県福岡市博多区綱場町1番1号D-LIFEPLACE呉服町４階 Ａ 1 584
株式会社サイト 福岡県筑紫野市大字山口1929番7 Ａ 1 334
有限会社大協産業 福岡県那珂川市今光1丁目137番地 Ａ 2 582
大同機工株式会社　福岡営業所 福岡県福岡市中央区天神4丁目1番17号博多天神ビル4階 Ａ 1 235
高宮鐵工株式會社 福岡県直方市知古１丁目６番１４号 Ａ 1 757
電気興業株式会　西日本営業部 福岡県福岡市博多区中洲中島町2-3 Ａ 1 669
東海鋼管株式会社福岡営業所 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅南4丁目3番9号アバンダント86　304号室 Ａ 1 246
有限会社トータルエンジニア 福岡県筑紫野市柚須原407番地85号 Ａ 2 563
なごみ管理機工株式会社 福岡県宮若市磯光1827番地487 Ａ 1 133
ニシダテクノサービス株式会社 熊本県宇土市松山町1974 Ａ 1 217
日新産業株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区月隈二丁目4番2号 Ａ 1 55
日東河川工業株式会社九州営業所 福岡県福岡市博多区竹丘町１丁目５番３１号 Ａ 1 161
日本鉄塔工業株式会社福岡営業所 福岡県福岡市中央区春吉１丁目７番１１号 Ａ 1 486
株式会社　乗富鉄工所 福岡県柳川市三橋町柳河934-4 Ａ 1 644
表示灯株式会社福岡支社 福岡県福岡市中央区天神一丁目6番8号天神ツインビル8F Ａ 1 132
株式会社ミゾタ福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区東比恵3丁目17番5号 Ａ 2 377
宮地エンジニアリング株式会社福岡営業所 福岡県福岡市中央区長浜２丁目４番１号 Ａ 1 602
矢田工業株式会社　九州営業所 福岡県福岡市博多区比恵町1-30-206 Ａ 1 198



令和6・7年度入札参加有資格者名簿(業種別、50音順)
13 ほ装工事

商号又は名称 住所 ランク 希望順位 受付番号
株式会社アイフク道路 福岡県福岡市早良区賀茂2丁目30番29号 Ａ 1 2
浅治建設株式会社 福岡県福岡市南区井尻２丁目４６番２１号 Ａ 1 553
旭道路株式会社 福岡県福岡市早良区次郎丸２丁目２５番３０号 Ａ 1 476
株式会社愛宕建設工業 福岡県福岡市西区石丸１丁目１５番１４号ＶＥＧＡ姪浜第３ビル２階 Ａ 2 190
岩戸建設　株式会社 福岡県那珂川市安徳522-1 Ａ 2 623
株式会社　H－WORK 福岡県那珂川市西隈4丁目12番17号 Ａ 1 760
岡本土木株式会社福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区中呉服町3番11号キョーエイ呉服町ﾋﾞﾙ303号 Ａ 2 187
奥アンツーカ株式会社西日本支店 福岡県福岡市博多区板付６丁目３番２４号 Ａ 2 27
九州ニチレキ工事株式会社 福岡県福岡市東区香椎浜ふ頭2丁目3番17号 Ａ 1 8
株式会社キユウレキ 福岡県福岡市南区弥永３丁目１９番３号 Ａ 1 434
有限会社　協栄建設 福岡県大野城市筒井3丁目6番22号 Ａ 2 577
株式会社久保工務店福岡営業所 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東２丁目５番２８号博多偕成ビル７０８号 Ａ 2 808
熊川工業株式会社 福岡県福岡市東区水谷３丁目２６番２０号 Ａ 1 75
コウフ・フィールド株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区東那珂２丁目19番25号 Ａ 2 12
興和道路株式会社 福岡県福岡市中央区平尾3丁目16番17号 Ａ 1 567
古賀建設　株式会社 福岡県大野城市筒井３丁目６番２２号 Ａ 2 636
株式会社山協道路 福岡県福岡市博多区麦野二丁目2番6号 Ａ 1 462
株式会社塩月工業 福岡県春日市大土居2丁目133番地 Ａ 2 568
株式会社　秀建 福岡県福岡市東区箱崎１丁目３５番７号 Ａ 2 151
株式会社城栄那珂川営業所 福岡県那珂川市大字市ノ瀬８１３－１５ Ａ 1 540
進誠工業株式会社 福岡県春日市白水ヶ丘２丁目１０８番地 Ａ 1 517
株式会社スポーツテクノ和広九州支店 福岡県久留米市東合川１丁目５番27号 Ａ 2 115
有限会社正伸建設 福岡県福岡市早良区田村3丁目33番14号ー301 Ａ 1 214
大雅建設株式会社 福岡県福岡市南区花畑２丁目３１番１８号 Ａ 1 431
筑前道路工業株式会社 福岡県那珂川市道善五丁目４７番地 Ａ 1 361
株式会社ツカサ 福岡県福岡市南区老司二丁目２３番８１号 Ａ 2 707
東亜道路工業株式会社福岡営業所 福岡県福岡市博多区西月隈６丁目３番２８号 Ａ 1 841
トミナガコーポレーション株式会社 福岡県春日市昇町７丁目８７番地 Ａ 1 388
株式会社中川組 福岡県筑紫野市岡田２丁目６２番地２ Ａ 2 508
株式会社那珂舗装 福岡県福岡市博多区昭南町３丁目４番１３号 Ａ 1 295
株式会社　南協 福岡県福岡市南区井尻５丁目１３番２０号 Ａ 1 705



令和6・7年度入札参加有資格者名簿(業種別、50音順)
13 ほ装工事

商号又は名称 住所 ランク 希望順位 受付番号
日東道路株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区比恵町１番１８号東カン福岡第２ビル Ａ 1 409
日本体育施設株式会社九州営業所 福岡県福岡市南区大池1丁目23番15号 Ａ 2 500
萩尾舗道株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区金の隈2丁目24-5 Ａ 1 793
橋本舗道株式会社 福岡県福岡市東区名島２丁目２５番２０号 Ａ 1 631
長谷川体育施設株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市中央区大手門２丁目１番３４号 Ａ 1 159
東昭栄興業株式会社 福岡県福岡市東区多の津四丁目３番５３号 Ａ 1 11
平井スポーツ建設株式会社 福岡県福岡市東区箱崎１丁目３５番７号 Ａ 2 255
平嶋舗装工業株式会社 福岡県大野城市大城3丁目26番9号 Ａ 1 555
福岡道路株式会社 福岡県福岡市東区馬出１丁目１番１９号 Ａ 1 828
堀田建設工業株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区三筑２丁目２番１５号 Ａ 1 267
的野建設工業株式会社 福岡県筑紫野市大字吉木748番地の1 Ａ 1 222
美津濃株式会社大阪支社 大阪府大阪市住之江区南港北１－１２－３５ Ａ 2 806
みなみ道路工業株式会社 福岡県福岡市南区長住1丁目1番46号-3階 Ａ 1 559
ミナミ舗装株式会社 福岡県大野城市御笠川3丁目3番7号 Ａ 1 343
武藤建設株式会社 福岡県朝倉市牛木579-1 Ａ 1 342
株式会社ライフベース 福岡県那珂川市今光２丁目９１番地 Ａ 2 839
株式会社龍建設工業 福岡県春日市白水ヶ丘3丁目22番地 Ａ 2 518



令和6・7年度入札参加有資格者名簿(業種別、50音順)
14 しゅんせつ工事

商号又は名称 住所 ランク 希望順位 受付番号
株式会社　カブード 福岡県福岡市早良区内野４丁目１４番８号 Ａ 2 532
株式会社エディモス 福岡県福岡市早良区内野四丁目48番5号 Ａ 2 547
九州海運株式会社 福岡県福岡市中央区那の津5-1-9 Ａ 2 315
共栄環境開発株式会社 福岡県大牟田市汐屋町5番地の１５ Ａ 1 390
株式会社研進産業 福岡県福岡市博多区吉塚6丁目6番59号 Ａ 2 272
佐和屋産業株式会社 福岡県筑紫野市大字山家4055番地の1 Ａ 2 215
株式会社西鉄グリーン土木 福岡県福岡市中央区大名一丁目４番１号 Ａ 2 819



令和6・7年度入札参加有資格者名簿(業種別、50音順)
16 ガラス工事

商号又は名称 住所 ランク 希望順位 受付番号
亀屋硝子株式会社 福岡県久留米市通町108番地の7 Ａ 1 142



令和6・7年度入札参加有資格者名簿(業種別、50音順)
17 塗装工事

商号又は名称 住所 ランク 希望順位 受付番号
アオケン株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区上牟田1丁目18番23号 Ａ 2 94
旭日保安工業有限会社 福岡県福岡市東区社領3丁目14番27号 Ａ 2 156
アスミテクノ株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区春町１丁目２番２４号 Ａ 2 205
アルテック株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区金の隈2丁目20番64号 Ａ 2 232
株式会社アレシス 福岡県福岡市博多区金の隈1丁目23番17号 Ａ 2 834
アレックス株式会社 福岡県福岡市南区横手4丁目1番32号 Ａ 1 117
安藤工事株式会社 福岡県福岡市南区清水2丁目9番6号 Ａ 2 353
株式会社ＥＳＴ 福岡県福岡市城南区東油山１丁目１２番７号 Ａ 2 360
株式会社池田工業 長崎県佐世保市干尽町６番１６号 Ａ 2 646
イトケンテクノ株式会社 福岡県福岡市南区的場1丁目24番3号 Ａ 2 758
株式会社イワサキテック 福岡県中間市通谷2丁目７番13号 Ａ 2 843
株式会社　牛尾商店 福岡県福岡市東区松島3丁目8番12号 Ａ 2 433
戎工業株式会社 福岡県福岡市南区寺塚１丁目２６番５号 Ａ 2 73
大島塗装 福岡県春日市上白水1丁目54番地 Ａ 1 592
岡部塗装株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区奈良屋町11番8号 Ａ 1 373
株式会社高田工業 福岡県福岡市博多区寿町2丁目3番4-202号 Ａ 2 331
川口吹付工業株式会社 福岡県福岡市南区寺塚1丁目15番1号 Ａ 1 99
株式会社ギケンテック 大阪府豊中市向丘３－１２－１１ Ａ 2 784
九州興建株式会社 福岡県福岡市西区拾六町３丁目８番１０号 Ａ 2 148
株式会社九州標識 福岡県飯塚市伊川２９４ Ａ 2 724
九州技建株式会社 福岡県久留米市北野町石崎１２４－１ Ａ 2 265
Ｋ’ｓネクスト株式会社 福岡県那珂川市下梶原１丁目４番１０号（第５タカキハイツＣ２０１号） Ａ 1 654
株式会社　工材社福岡営業所 福岡県福岡市東区多の津４丁目１７番１７号 Ａ 2 45
交通器材株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区金の隈1丁目21番33号 Ａ 2 551
高奉産業株式会社 福岡県福岡市東区土井2丁目2番28号 Ａ 2 207
株式会社コムカット 福岡県福岡市南区的場２丁目２１番１号 Ａ 2 583
有限会社　三丸組 福岡県福岡市南区柳瀬１丁目４１番１６号 Ａ 2 632
篠原塗装株式会社 福岡県福岡市南区大楠３丁目２８番３１号 Ａ 1 22
西部工産有限会社 福岡県久留米市瀬下町２４３番地１ Ａ 2 774
株式会社西部保安那珂川営業所 福岡県那珂川市片縄北6丁目16-7-101 Ａ 2 39
セーフティーロード株式会社 福岡県福岡市東区松島4丁目７番７号 Ａ 1 441



令和6・7年度入札参加有資格者名簿(業種別、50音順)
17 塗装工事

商号又は名称 住所 ランク 希望順位 受付番号
株式会社セレクト 福岡県福岡市南区弥永4丁目10番21号 Ａ 2 594
大輝ロード株式会社 福岡県福岡市東区青葉７丁目２番６号 Ａ 2 102
大光ビルド株式会社 福岡県福岡市南区井尻4丁目23番1号 Ａ 1 266
株式会社ダイシ 福岡県福岡市博多区光丘町１丁目１番３６号 Ａ 2 262
太陽工業株式会社那珂川営業所 福岡県那珂川市片縄北８丁目７番２３号 Ａ 2 70
株式会社タナテック 福岡県福岡市早良区賀茂２丁目２０番２６号 Ａ 2 275
有限会社筑栄産業 福岡県春日市ちくし台4丁目49番地 Ａ 2 496
筑豊金網工業株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区冷泉町１番６号 Ａ 2 812
津上産業株式会社福岡支店 福岡県大野城市仲畑３丁目５番４号 Ａ 2 556
寺崎工業株式会社 福岡県久留米市山本町豊田1149番地1 Ａ 2 387
株式会社トーヨー化成 福岡県福岡市博多区吉塚４丁目１１番３４号 Ａ 2 501
株式会社トーヨーテック 福岡県福岡市博多区吉塚４丁目１１番３４号 Ａ 2 354
有限会社徳栄産業 福岡県久留米市国分町Nov-34 Ａ 2 668
有限会社ニチコーTC那珂川営業所 福岡県那珂川市今光1-27-102 Ａ 2 243
ニチハツ工業株式会社 福岡県福岡市南区柳瀬２丁目15番8号 Ａ 2 766
日本ライナー株式会社九州営業所 福岡県福岡市博多区麦野2丁目15番10号 Ａ 1 186
日本エスエム株式会社福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区板付６丁目１２番４５号 Ａ 2 30
日本乾溜工業株式会社 福岡県福岡市東区馬出１丁目１１番１１号 Ａ 2 274
日本ディックライト株式会社 福岡県福岡市東区多の津５丁目１番６号 Ａ 2 333
ノムラロードメンテナンス 福岡県福岡市早良区田隈１－２－２５－３ Ａ 2 355
株式会社ハットリ 福岡県福岡市博多区東那珂２丁目２番１１号 Ａ 2 491
有限会社馬場産業那珂川営業所 福岡県那珂川市仲1丁目143-105 Ａ 2 105
株式会社福岡安全 福岡県福岡市西区内浜２丁目9番3号 Ａ 2 42
双葉工業株式会社那珂川営業所 福岡県那珂川市片縄東１丁目２４－１０－１ Ａ 2 179
株式会社プロテクノ 福岡県久留米市野中町1009-4 Ａ 2 458
豊明産業株式会社 福岡県福岡市城南区堤1丁目20番3号 Ａ 2 472
株式会社保坂一正塗装店 福岡県福岡市東区馬出六丁目１３番１０号 Ａ 1 593
ホゼン株式会社 福岡県福岡市西区野方４丁目５番３９号 Ａ 2 391
誠機工 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅南５丁目21番３７号 Ａ 2 201
ミカドコーポレーション株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区金の隈２丁目１番５号 Ａ 2 655
有限会社ヤマフク 福岡県北九州市八幡西区上の原4丁目20番2号 Ａ 2 273



令和6・7年度入札参加有資格者名簿(業種別、50音順)
17 塗装工事

商号又は名称 住所 ランク 希望順位 受付番号
有限会社　友栄 福岡県大野城市御笠川4-2-11 Ａ 1 380
株式会社豊工事  福岡県福岡市南区老司2丁目15番2号 Ａ 1 633



令和6・7年度入札参加有資格者名簿(業種別、50音順)
18 防水工事

商号又は名称 住所 ランク 希望順位 受付番号
アオケン株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区上牟田1丁目18番23号 Ａ 1 94
株式会社アスト 福岡県福岡市西区戸切三丁目３５番７号 Ａ 2 817
安藤工事株式会社 福岡県福岡市南区清水2丁目9番6号 Ａ 1 353
株式会社ＥＳＴ 福岡県福岡市城南区東油山１丁目１２番７号 Ａ 1 360
イトケンテクノ株式会社 福岡県福岡市南区的場1丁目24番3号 Ａ 1 758
株式会社 栄住産業 福岡県福岡市東区原田3丁目5番6号 Ａ 1 206
戎工業株式会社 福岡県福岡市南区寺塚１丁目２６番５号 Ａ 1 73
扇技研株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区吉塚４丁目３番３７号 Ａ 1 571
オージーテック株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区吉塚４丁目３番３７号 Ａ 1 572
岡部塗装株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区奈良屋町11番8号 Ａ 2 373
オフィス・テクノ株式会社 福岡県福岡市南区老司３丁目１２番８号 Ａ 1 294
株式会社高田工業 福岡県福岡市博多区寿町2丁目3番4-202号 Ａ 1 331
川口吹付工業株式会社 福岡県福岡市南区寺塚1丁目15番1号 Ａ 2 99
株式会社環境開発 福岡県福岡市博多区吉塚六丁目６番３６号 Ａ 2 185
九州技建株式会社 福岡県久留米市北野町石崎１２４－１ Ａ 1 265
株式会社　キューボウ 福岡県久留米市合川町422番地18 Ａ 2 352
株式会社共栄 福岡県大野城市瓦田２－９－１３ Ａ 2 344
共進建工株式会社 福岡県福岡市早良区有田1丁目30番17号 Ａ 1 554
Ｋ’ｓネクスト株式会社 福岡県那珂川市下梶原１丁目４番１０号（第５タカキハイツＣ２０１号） Ａ 2 654
株式会社　工材社福岡営業所 福岡県福岡市東区多の津４丁目１７番１７号 Ａ 1 45
株式会社幸州 福岡県那珂川市道善３丁目４１番地 Ａ 2 522
有限会社小松工業 福岡県福岡市南区曰佐2丁目11番2号 Ａ 1 628
株式会社ＺＥＲＯ 福岡県福岡市南区曰佐5丁目12番8号 Ａ 1 701
大栄産業株式会社 福岡県田川市大字奈良１５８７番地の４ Ａ 2 31
大光ビルド株式会社 福岡県福岡市南区井尻4丁目23番1号 Ａ 2 266
大和工業　株式会社 福岡県福岡市早良区干隈5丁目14番20号 Ａ 1 641
津上産業株式会社福岡支店 福岡県大野城市仲畑３丁目５番４号 Ａ 1 556
東洋建工株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区光丘町3丁目1番7号 Ａ 1 836
東洋建工株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区光丘町３丁目１番７号 Ａ 1 587
有限会社徳栄産業 福岡県久留米市国分町Nov-34 Ａ 1 668
十島工事株式会社 福岡県福岡市南区桧原７丁目２３番１３号 Ａ 2 180



令和6・7年度入札参加有資格者名簿(業種別、50音順)
18 防水工事

商号又は名称 住所 ランク 希望順位 受付番号
株式会社ｎｉｃｏ 福岡県福岡市博多区比恵町２－７博多東エースビル１０階 Ａ 2 489
日建工材株式会社 福岡県福岡市城南区片江４丁目８番８号 Ａ 1 601
橋口工業株式会社 福岡県福岡市南区鶴田2丁目16番7号 Ａ 1 422
株式会社ハットリ 福岡県福岡市博多区東那珂２丁目２番１１号 Ａ 1 491
株式会社広田建創 福岡県筑紫野市武蔵3丁目2番26号 Ａ 2 440
福岡大栄株式会社 福岡県福岡市東区土井3丁目319番地の1 Ａ 1 833
有限会社福田組 福岡県那珂川市片縄北１丁目３番２号 Ａ 1 647
株式会社フソウ 福岡県福岡市中央区小笹2丁目9番34号 Ａ 1 607
株式会社プロテクノ 福岡県久留米市野中町1009-4 Ａ 1 458
株式会社保坂一正塗装店 福岡県福岡市東区馬出六丁目１３番１０号 Ａ 2 593
ユージーエンジニアリング株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区金の隈三丁目１６番６６号 Ａ 1 211
株式会社豊工事  福岡県福岡市南区老司2丁目15番2号 Ａ 2 633
有限会社吉田工業 福岡県福岡市南区弥永4丁目8番7号 Ａ 1 625
有限会社吉弘工務店 福岡県春日市松ヶ丘３丁目１９５番地３ Ａ 2 164



令和6・7年度入札参加有資格者名簿(業種別、50音順)
19 内装仕上工事

商号又は名称 住所 ランク 希望順位 受付番号
株式会社アーヴェルクリエイト那珂川支店 福岡県那珂川市後野1丁目3-30 Ａ 2 832
株式会社アイデア企画 福岡県春日市白水ケ丘四丁目141番地 Ａ 2 743
株式会社井口タタミフスマ店 福岡県春日市宝町４丁目８番地の３ Ａ 1 685
有限会社インテリアコガ 福岡県那珂川市観晴が丘１５番１６号 Ａ 1 112
キハラーズ株式会社 福岡県福岡市南区高宮１丁目２１番３４号 Ａ 1 800
株式会社クサカベ 福岡県那珂川市上梶原1008番地50 Ａ 2 742
日下部住宅 福岡県那珂川市大字上梶原１００８番地７９ Ａ 2 376
金剛株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅前2-20-15 第7岡部ビル9F Ａ 1 847
株式会社秀栄 福岡県那珂川市大字上梶原字江ノ木谷1022番地 Ａ 1 659
成和建設株式会社 福岡県福岡市城南区友泉亭2番1号 Ａ 2 348
株式会社大匠建設 福岡県那珂川市恵子1丁目47番 Ａ 2 260
株式会社ダリアート 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅南四丁目3番２５号ダリヤビル Ａ 2 822
株式会社トータルメディア開発研究所 東京都千代田区紀尾井町3番23号 Ａ 1 423
株式会社トクダコーポレーション 福岡県大野城市若草３丁目１４番１５号 Ａ 1 537
株式会社平山 福岡県大野城市乙金東３丁目１０番１６号 Ａ 2 495
株式会社三森屋 福岡県福岡市東区原田１丁目４５番１４号 Ａ 1 284
ワタナベ建装有限会社 福岡県那珂川市片縄西４丁目１１番１２号 Ａ 1 510



令和6・7年度入札参加有資格者名簿(業種別、50音順)
20 機械器具設置工事

商号又は名称 住所 ランク 希望順位 受付番号
アイテック株式会社 大阪府大阪市北区梅田1丁目13番1号　大阪梅田ツインタワーズ・サウス Ｂ 1 683
アイテックシステム株式会社 福岡県福岡県飯塚市横田後牟田工業団地 Ｂ 2 144
アイム電機工業株式会社　九州支店 福岡県遠賀郡水巻町猪熊１０丁目２番１６号 Ｂ 1 289
株式会社アクアエンジニアリング 福岡県福岡市博多区寿町二丁目3番15号 Ｂ 1 507
浅野アタカ株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市中央区白金二丁目11番9号CR福岡ビル8階 Ａ 1 731
東機械工業株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅南４丁目１８番５号 Ｂ 1 473
有限会社イー・シー・エス・エンジニアリング 福岡県那珂川市松木２丁目１６９ Ｂ 1 283
飯塚電機工業株式会社福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東１－１３－９ Ａ 2 675
株式会社ウォーターテック西日本支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅前１丁目１８番６号大成博多駅前ビル７階 Ａ 1 264
株式会社ウシジマ 福岡県朝倉郡筑前町三牟田233-1 Ｂ 2 129
内山体育施設株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅南４－１７－１ Ｂ 1 153
株式会社エースE＆C 福岡県福岡市東区香椎駅前２丁目４番８号 Ｂ 1 184
株式会社エース・ウォーター 福岡県福岡市博多区上呉服町１番８号北九州銀行呉服町ビル Ｂ 2 89
エスエスエンジニア株式会社 福岡県直方市大字下境２１２３番地 Ｂ 1 580
エスエヌ環境テクノロジー株式会社 大阪府大阪市港区弁天１丁目２番１号 Ａ 2 813
株式会社エヌケーエス 大阪府大阪市淀川区新高１丁目８番１７号 Ｂ 2 664
ＮＣＤエスト株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅南6-6-9 Ｂ 2 318
株式会社大川鉄工 福岡県大川市大字酒見535 Ｂ 2 57
株式会社オーツボ 福岡県柳川市大和町徳益711番地の2 Ｂ 2 772
株式会社オカベ工事 福岡県飯塚市花瀬１０２－７２ Ｂ 1 121
開成工業株式会社福岡営業所 福岡県福岡市東区多の津２丁目４-５-２Ｆ Ａ 2 762
カッパー工業株式会社 福岡県福岡市中央区笹丘２丁目２２番34号 Ｂ 2 375
株式会社　アイワ福岡営業所 福岡県福岡市南区柳瀬２丁目３－２ Ｂ 1 325
鎌長製衡株式会社 香川県高松市牟礼町牟礼２２４６番地 Ａ 1 261
環境エンヂニアリング株式会社 福岡県福岡市城南区飯倉１丁目４番３８号メガネビル３０２号 Ｂ 1 726
株式会社環境技研 福岡県福岡市博多区麦野１丁目13番6号 Ｂ 1 37
株式会社　機工開発 福岡県福岡市東区社領２丁目１１番２５号 Ｂ 1 301
株式会社 九州体育施設福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区対馬小路１－１　３F九州体育施設ビル Ｂ 1 424
九州地区舞台芸術運営協同組合 福岡県福岡市博多区祇園町６－２７ロマネスク祇園２０２ Ｂ 2 821
共和化工株式会社福岡支店 福岡県福岡市中央区大名2丁目4番22号新日本ビル4階 Ａ 1 670
株式会社協和製作所福岡営業所 福岡県福岡市博多区寿町二丁目4番25号南福岡第3ビル Ａ 2 614



令和6・7年度入札参加有資格者名簿(業種別、50音順)
20 機械器具設置工事

商号又は名称 住所 ランク 希望順位 受付番号
クボタ環境エンジニアリング株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅前３丁目２番８号住友生命博多ビル６階 Ａ 2 599
蔵田工業株式会社 福岡県福岡市南区大楠２丁目１２番１２号 Ｂ 1 5
株式会社ケイ・イー・エス福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東二丁目１８番３０号八重洲博多ビル６階 Ａ 1 704
株式会社ケイ・エスクラフト工業 福岡県福岡市城南区東油山６丁目５番２９号 Ｂ 1 241
光伸株式会社 大阪府大阪市鶴見区鶴見六丁目9番26号 Ａ 1 732
コスモティエス株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区西月隈６丁目４番５５号 Ｂ 2 136
金剛株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅前2-20-15 第7岡部ビル9F Ｂ 2 847
株式会社サンケン・エンジニアリング 福岡県福岡市南区大楠２丁目１３番７号 Ａ 1 9
三晃工業株式会社 大阪府大阪市大正区鶴町２丁目１５番２６号 Ｂ 1 639
三精工事サービス株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅南４丁目８番２１号 Ａ 1 335
三精テクノロジーズ株式会社九州営業所 福岡県福岡市中央区天神4丁目1番37号 Ａ 1 338
株式会社JR西日本新幹線テクノス設備事業部 福岡県那珂川市中原東２－１－１ Ｂ 2 430
株式会社ジェイ・イー 福岡県飯塚市長尾６６１番地 Ｂ 1 96
株式会社秀電社 福岡県福岡市博多区対馬小路９番２３ Ｂ 1 482
新明和アクアテクサービス株式会社　九州センター 福岡県福岡市博多区半道橋１－２－１ Ａ 1 358
新明和工業株式会社流体事業部営業本部九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区豊１丁目９番４３号 Ａ 1 372
株式会社水機テクノス福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区吉塚1丁目27番17号 Ａ 1 845
水道機工株式会社　九州支店 福岡県福岡市中央区天神三丁目１０番２０号 Ａ 2 313
水都工業株式会社 岐阜県海津市海津町馬目271番地 Ｂ 1 20
末松九機株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区美野島2丁目1番29号 Ｂ 2 752
株式会社菅原福岡営業所 福岡県福岡市東区箱崎４丁目１５番３７号 Ａ 1 249
株式会社スポーツテックノア 大分県日田市大字三和2719番地6 Ｂ 1 401
青光システム株式会社 熊本県熊本市東区新生1丁目15番16号 Ｂ 1 282
株式会社西部エレベーターサービス 福岡県北九州市小倉南区蜷田若園２丁目２番２号 Ｂ 1 169
ゼオライト株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区那珂5-1-11 Ａ 1 830
株式会社設備保守センター 福岡県福岡市中央区高砂2丁目10番1号九電工グループビル３階 Ｂ 1 721
大管工業株式会社 福岡県福岡市中央区平尾３丁目１番３号 Ｂ 1 307
株式会社ダイキアクシス福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東3-4-23 Ａ 1 339
大同機工株式会社　福岡営業所 福岡県福岡市中央区天神4丁目1番17号博多天神ビル4階 Ａ 2 235
大日機設工業株式会社 福岡県福岡市早良区梅林7丁目34番8号 Ｂ 1 242
タカオ株式会社 広島県福山市御幸町中津原1787-1 Ｂ 1 650
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高宮鐵工株式會社 福岡県直方市知古１丁目６番１４号 Ｂ 2 757
田中機電工業株式会社福岡営業所 福岡県福岡市博多区東比恵3丁目4番2号ZS福岡ビル302 Ａ 1 244
株式会社中央工作所 福岡県福岡市東区箱崎ふ頭６丁目１番５号 Ｂ 1 837
株式会社テクネ 福岡県福岡市博多区麦野1丁目13番6号 Ｂ 1 676
テクノシステム株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区井相田3丁目7番12号 Ｂ 2 134
テスコ株式会社 東京都千代田区西神田一丁目４番５号 Ａ 2 616
東芝エレベータ株式会社九州支社 福岡県福岡市中央区長浜２丁目４番１号東芝福岡ビル５階 Ａ 1 371
株式会社トーケミ西部支店 福岡県福岡市博多区東光2丁目17番17号 Ｂ 2 229
有限会社トータルエンジニア 福岡県筑紫野市柚須原407番地85号 Ｂ 1 563
株式会社ドーワテクノス 福岡県北九州市八幡西区黒崎城石3番5号 Ｂ 1 332
株式会社酉島製作所九州支店 福岡県福岡市中央区渡辺通二丁目１番８２号電気ビル共創館７階 Ａ 1 442
なごみ管理機工株式会社 福岡県宮若市磯光1827番地487 Ｂ 2 133
株式会社ニーズ 福岡県大野城市牛頸3丁目4番11号 Ｂ 1 366
西日本エレベータ株式会社 福岡県福岡市東区多の津4丁目6番4号 Ｂ 1 788
有限会社西日本体器 福岡県春日市昇町１丁目８１番地 Ｂ 1 309
西日本テクノ株式会社 福岡県飯塚市横田116番1 Ｂ 1 848
日新産業株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区月隈二丁目4番2号 Ｂ 2 55
日東河川工業株式会社九州営業所 福岡県福岡市博多区竹丘町１丁目５番３１号 Ａ 2 161
日本オーチス・エレベータ株式会社　九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅南一丁目２番１３号 Ａ 1 468
日本エレベーター製造株式会社福岡営業所 福岡県福岡市博多区東光２丁目３番１８号 Ａ 1 528
日本昇降機株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区麦野4丁目7番6号 Ｂ 1 606
株式会社野口製作所 福岡県福岡市西区今宿二丁目９番１０号 Ｂ 1 480
株式会社　乗富鉄工所 福岡県柳川市三橋町柳河934-4 Ｂ 2 644
株式会社日立ビルシステム西日本支社 福岡県福岡市博多区上呉服町１０番１０号 Ａ 1 816
株式会社福岡九州クボタ 福岡県福岡市南区野間１丁目１１番３６号 Ｂ 2 738
富士建設工業株式会社 新潟県新潟市北区島見町3307番地16 Ａ 1 93
前澤工業株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市中央区天神１丁目１５番６号綾杉ビル４階 Ａ 2 539
株式会社ミゾタ福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区東比恵3丁目17番5号 Ａ 1 377
三菱電機ビルソリューションズ株式会社西日本支社 福岡県福岡市博多区住吉1丁目2番25号 Ａ 2 345
株式会社宮本工業所 富山県富山市奥田新町12番3号 Ａ 2 609
有限会社ヤマフク 福岡県北九州市八幡西区上の原4丁目20番2号 Ｂ 1 273
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遊景産業株式会社 福岡県福岡市南区警弥郷1丁目15-10 Ｂ 1 110
ヨコトク株式会社 神奈川県横浜市中区長者町４丁目９番８ Ｂ 1 749
理水化学株式会社福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東3丁目11番28号博多サンシティビル２ Ａ 1 38
リュウテック昇降機株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区東那珂３丁目５番３３号 Ｂ 1 765
株式会社炉研 秋田県秋田市茨島２丁目１番７号 Ｂ 2 530
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株式会社アイエスプランニング 福岡県福岡市東区下原4丁目１２番２９号 Ｂ 1 805
愛知時計電機株式会社福岡支店 福岡県福岡市南区高宮５目３番１２号ニシコーリビング高宮5F Ａ 2 64
株式会社アセント 東京都港区芝浦４丁目１６番２３号 Ｂ 1 545
アユミ電業株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区光丘町２丁目３番８号 Ｂ 2 713
イーエレクス株式会社 福岡県福岡市中央区大濠2丁目10番10号 Ｂ 2 777
株式会社ウチダシステムズ九州支社 福岡県福岡市博多区諸岡5丁目２－１ Ｂ 1 730
エクシオグループ株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市南区玉川町7-8 Ａ 1 493
エコー電子工業株式会社本社 福岡県福岡市博多区東比恵3丁目1番2号東比恵ビジネスセンター９階 Ａ 1 91
株式会社ＮＴＴデータ九州 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅前一丁目１７番２１号 Ｂ 1 98
ＮＥＣソリューションイノベータ株式会社　営業統括本部 東京都江東区新木場一丁目18番7号 Ｂ 1 656
ＮＥＣネッツエスアイ株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市中央区天神１丁目１０番２０号 Ａ 1 86
ＮＥＣフィールディング株式会社　九州支社　福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区榎田２丁目３番２７号 Ａ 1 534
株式会社ＮＨＫテクノロジーズ福岡総支社 福岡県福岡市中央区六本松１－１－１０NHK福岡放送センタービル6F Ａ 1 111
エヌ・ティ・ティ・コミュニケーションズ株式会社九州支社 福岡県福岡市中央区渡辺通２丁目6番1号 Ａ 1 418
ＮＴＴビジネスソリューションズ株式会社福岡ビジネス営業部 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東３丁目２番２８号 Ａ 1 367
ＯＫＩクロステック株式会社九州支社 福岡県福岡市南区向野２丁目９番２６号 Ａ 1 768
沖電気工業株式会社九州支社 福岡県福岡市中央区天神二丁目１３番７号 Ａ 1 488
隔測計装株式会社 福岡県福岡市南区寺塚一丁目28番5号 Ｂ 2 278
鹿島電機株式会社 福岡県福岡市城南区東油山５丁目15番２９号 Ｂ 2 838
株式会社　浜田 福岡県春日市一の谷４丁目１０番地 Ｂ 2 446
上内電気株式会社 福岡県福岡市中央区舞鶴3丁目6番23号 Ｂ 2 506
株式会社川北電工福岡支店 福岡県福岡市中央区渡辺通２丁目８番２８号 Ａ 1 389
株式会社関電工九州支店 福岡県福岡市中央区薬院1丁目1番1号薬院ビジネスガーデン4階 Ａ 2 763
株式会社木村電気工事店 福岡県春日市岡本３丁目６番地 Ｂ 2 329
株式会社キューオキ 福岡県福岡市南区井尻４丁目２８番１８号 Ｂ 1 637
株式会社九州ＡＶ 福岡県久留米市東合川新町4番27号 Ａ 1 166
株式会社九州テンシステムソリューション事業本部 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅前2丁目19番27号九勧博多駅前ビル7階 Ｂ 1 789
株式会社九州日立システムズ 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅南2丁目12番22号 Ａ 1 712
九州防災工業株式会社 福岡県福岡市中央区笹丘二丁目２４番１４号 Ｂ 2 719
九有電子工業株式会社 福岡県福岡市早良区田隈二丁目２４番１７号 Ｂ 1 54
旭陽電気株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区東比恵３丁目１５番２７号 Ｂ 1 455
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株式会社きんでん九州支社 福岡県福岡市博多区祇園町7-20博多祇園センタープレイス5F Ａ 2 700
栗原工業株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区下呉服町2番29号 Ａ 2 574
健和電気株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区榎田２丁目３番２３号 Ｂ 2 79
株式会社サンケン・エンジニアリング 福岡県福岡市南区大楠２丁目１３番７号 Ｂ 2 9
三交電気工事株式会社 福岡県福岡市南区横手３丁目１４番１５号 Ｂ 2 384
株式会社サン電工社 福岡県福岡市中央区鳥飼二丁目6番51号 Ａ 2 25
サンワコムシスエンジニアリング株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区千代２丁目１５番１２号コムシス博多ビル２F Ａ 2 126
有限会社　三和商會 福岡県福岡市城南区長尾３丁目１３番１１号 Ｂ 2 394
ＪＲ九州電気システム株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区冷泉町4番17号 Ａ 2 292
株式会社ＳＹＳＫＥＮ福岡支社 福岡県福岡市博多区千代２丁目１５番１２号コムシス博多ビル４階 Ａ 1 803
ジャトー株式会社九州営業所 福岡県福岡市博多区豊1丁目4番25号 Ａ 1 796
情報機器エンジニアリング株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区豊1丁目1番47号 Ｂ 1 10
シンカ 株式会社 福岡県福岡市南区清水2丁目15番18号 Ｂ 1 696
新生テクノス株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東2丁目9番1号東福第2ビル4階 Ａ 2 809
新生テクノス株式会社　九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東2丁目9番1号東福第2ビル4階 Ａ 2 844
シンワアチーヴメント有限会社 福岡県那珂川市片縄三丁目５３番地 Ｂ 2 596
株式会社正興電機製作所 福岡県福岡市博多区東光二丁目7番25号 Ａ 2 463
西部電気工業株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東三丁目7番1号 Ａ 1 32
西部電業株式会社 福岡県久留米市西町1139-15 Ｂ 2 52
株式会社　関屋電設 福岡県大野城市川久保３丁目１番１０号 Ｂ 2 247
綜合警備保障株式会社　福岡支社 福岡県糟屋郡志免町別府北４丁目２番２０号 Ａ 1 734
大興電子通信株式会社 東京都新宿区揚場町2番1号軽子坂MNビル Ａ 1 748
有限会社筑紫電子工業 福岡県筑紫野市大字山家５４４３番地の５ Ｂ 1 536
千代田興産株式会社本社営業統括部 福岡県福岡市中央区白金２丁目５番１６号 Ｂ 2 741
都築電気株式会社　福岡オフィス 福岡県県福岡市博多区博多駅東一丁目11番5号 Ａ 1 139
電気興業株式会　西日本営業部 福岡県福岡市博多区中洲中島町2-3 Ａ 2 669
電通サービス株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区東比恵２丁目２番６号 Ｂ 1 665
東光電気工事株式会社九州支社 福岡県福岡市中央区薬院３丁目１５番６号 Ａ 2 85
東芝インフラシステムズ株式会社九州支社 福岡県福岡市中央区長浜２丁目４番１号 Ａ 2 405
東芝エルイーソリューション株式会社 東京都台東区元浅草３丁目１８番１０号上野ＮＳビル Ｂ 1 804
株式会社東洋システム 福岡県福岡市城南区鳥飼５丁目１３番３１号 Ｂ 2 306
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株式会社東和エンジニアリング関西支社 大阪府大阪市北区中崎西4丁目2番27号 Ａ 1 829
株式会社トーヨー電通 福岡県福岡市南区塩原１丁目１８番１号 Ｂ 1 123
トキワ電気工業株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区比恵町１３番７号 Ｂ 2 475
西日本電信電話株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東３丁目２番２８号ＮＴＴ新博多ビル Ａ 1 23
株式会社西日本電波サービス 福岡県福岡市東区筥松1丁目11番3号 Ｂ 1 17
ニシム電子工業株式会社福岡支店 福岡県福岡市中央区渡辺通2丁目9番22号西鉄渡辺通ビル5階 Ａ 1 305
日米電子株式会社 福岡県福岡市中央区大宮1丁目3番10号 Ａ 1 80
日本コムシス株式会社 九州支店 福岡県博多区千代２丁目15番12号 Ａ 1 439
日本電気株式会社九州支社 福岡県福岡市中央区天神一丁目10番20号 Ａ 1 259
日本電設工業株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区比恵町13-7 Ａ 2 498
株式会社日本電子 福岡県福岡市南区折立町5番59号 Ａ 1 21
日本無線株式会社九州支社 福岡県福岡市博多区綱場町４番１号 Ａ 1 143
ネットワーク株式会社 静岡県浜松市東区篠ケ瀬町５５４番地の４ Ｂ 1 240
野里電気工業株式会社九州支店 福岡県北九州市八幡西区陣原3丁目26番10号 Ｂ 2 368
パナソニック コネクト株式会社現場ソリューションカンパニー九州社 福岡県福岡市博多区上呉服町１０番１号博多三井ビル４階 Ａ 1 14
株式会社日立国際電気九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東2丁目13番34号 Ａ 1 818
ヒビノスペーステック株式会社九州営業所 福岡県福岡市中央区長浜1-1-1KBCビル9階 Ａ 1 801
株式会社福東電設 福岡県福岡市東区土井2丁目38番11号 Ｂ 2 658
株式会社福博電興 福岡県福岡市城南区 神松寺一丁目７番４５号 Ｂ 2 470
フコク電興株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区山王一丁目15番8号 Ｂ 1 481
富国電設株式会社 福岡県福岡市南区清水2丁目15番18号 Ｂ 1 695
株式会社富士通ゼネラル九州情報通信ネットワーク営業部 福岡県福岡市南区横手１丁目１２番４５号 Ａ 1 680
富士電機ＩＴソリューション株式会社福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区店屋町5番18号NSビル8階 Ａ 1 815
扶桑電通株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅前1丁目18番7号博多電気ビル Ａ 1 252
株式会社平和電興 福岡県福岡市中央区薬院１丁目１４－８ Ｂ 2 810
ベネックスソリューションズ株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区榎田2丁目1番18号 Ｂ 1 193
株式会社堀内電気 福岡県福岡市博多区浦田1丁目5番46号 Ｂ 2 684
三菱電機株式会社九州支社 福岡県福岡市中央区天神二丁目12番1号天神ビル Ａ 2 150
株式会社ミライト・ワン九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区上呉服町１０番１号 Ａ 2 58
株式会社明興テクノス福岡支店 福岡県福岡市東区社領1丁目9番16号 Ａ 2 453
株式会社明電舎九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区住吉５丁目５番３号 Ａ 2 82



令和6・7年度入札参加有資格者名簿(業種別、50音順)
22 電気通信工事

商号又は名称 住所 ランク 希望順位 受付番号
ヤマハサウンドシステム株式会社福岡営業所 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅前3丁目28番3号 Ａ 1 113
株式会社ユニティリンク 福岡県福岡市博多区諸岡2丁目12番地38号 Ｂ 1 204
株式会社リオス春日営業所 福岡県春日市大谷９丁目５７番地 Ｂ 2 569



令和6・7年度入札参加有資格者名簿(業種別、50音順)
23 造園工事

商号又は名称 住所 ランク 希望順位 受付番号
株式会社愛香園　春日営業所 福岡県春日市昇町６丁目６９番地 Ａ 1 447
有限会社有岡造園 福岡県太宰府市宰府５丁目７番１７号 Ａ 1 630
安藤造園土木株式会社 福岡県福岡市早良区西新2丁目１番地54号 Ａ 1 679
イー・スケープ株式会社 福岡県福岡市東区名島２丁目６番８号 Ａ 1 209
内山緑地建設株式会社九州支店 福岡県久留米市田主丸町地徳2252番地2 Ａ 1 794
株式会社大橋造園土木 福岡県福岡市博多区金の隈2丁目2番29号 Ａ 1 359
環境グリーン有限会社那珂川営業所 福岡県那珂川市片縄東１丁目２４－１２－１０３ Ａ 1 651
株式会社北川緑地建設 福岡県福岡市東区筥松１丁目１６番４号 Ａ 1 629
木下緑化建設株式会社 福岡県福岡市南区長丘3丁目13番27号 Ａ 1 374
九州グラウンド株式会社 福岡県福岡市東区和白東2丁目1番44号 Ａ 1 114
株式会社 九州体育施設福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区対馬小路１－１　３F九州体育施設ビル Ａ 2 424
有限会社倉光造園 福岡県福岡市西区大字飯盛４８０番地 Ａ 1 154
株式会社幸陽庭園土木 福岡県福岡氏西区戸切3丁目11番32号 Ａ 1 74
株式会社小山千緑園 福岡県福岡市東区若宮5丁目9番8号 Ａ 1 751
株式会社斉藤造園 福岡県太宰府市大字北谷519番地１ Ａ 1 520
株式会社ジャクエツ 福井県敦賀市若葉町2丁目1770番地 Ａ 1 635
株式会社スポーツテックノア 大分県日田市大字三和2719番地6 Ａ 2 401
（株）素鶴園 福岡県福岡市南区屋形原１丁目２８番３２号 Ａ 1 729
株式会社ＴＩＥＳ 福岡県大野城市大城５丁目２１番２１号 Ａ 1 276
タカオ株式会社 広島県福山市御幸町中津原1787-1 Ａ 2 650
株式会社高嶋造園福岡営業所 福岡県大野城市大城4丁目1番地4-5 Ａ 1 770
東洋緑地建設株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区板付５丁目１１番２号 Ａ 1 711
株式会社都市造園 福岡県福岡市中央区渡辺通5丁目4番3号 Ａ 1 116
株式会社　中村緑地建設 福岡県福岡市南区長住１丁目８番２６号 Ａ 1 773
株式会社那乃津園芸春日営業所 福岡県春日市紅葉丘西３丁目１７番地 Ａ 1 256
博多グリーン開発株式会社 福岡県福岡市南区柏原6丁目4番20号 Ａ 1 119
株式会社ファイブ 福岡県福岡市博多区千代１丁目１７番１号パピヨン２４　６階 Ａ 1 557
福岡造園株式会社 福岡県福岡市城南区東油山1丁目10番2号 Ａ 1 145
株式会社フクユー緑地 福岡県福岡市博多区那珂3丁目18番26号 Ａ 1 692
株式会社双葉 福岡県福岡市城南区神松寺一丁目２３番４４号 Ａ 1 725
株式会社　別府梢風園 福岡県福岡市東区青葉1丁目6番53号 Ａ 1 531



令和6・7年度入札参加有資格者名簿(業種別、50音順)
23 造園工事

商号又は名称 住所 ランク 希望順位 受付番号
都造園株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区麦野4丁目3番13号 Ａ 1 697
株式会社森園芸場 福岡県福岡市西区大字吉武字ナガ石７６０番１ Ａ 1 612
森盛緑地建設株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区金の隈1丁目29番60号 Ａ 1 544
有限会社森造園 福岡県春日市下白水南６丁目１０１番地 Ａ 1 613
株式会社芳野造園土木 福岡県春日市上白水８丁目１９０番地 Ａ 1 322
株式会社涼華園那珂川営業所 福岡県那珂川市大字西畑1375-5 Ａ 1 346
株式会社　若杉青松園那珂川営業所 福岡県那珂川市安徳869-11 Ａ 1 228



令和6・7年度入札参加有資格者名簿(業種別、50音順)
24 さく井工事

商号又は名称 住所 ランク 希望順位 受付番号
株式会社カミナガ 福岡県福岡市博多区東比恵2丁目7番13号 Ａ 2 157
株式会社共和テック 福岡県久留米市東合川三丁目１番地１１ Ａ 2 485
株式会社ジオシステム 福岡県福岡市博多区竹下5丁目19番22号 Ａ 1 226
新地研工業株式会社 福岡県福岡市東区原田１丁目４２番４１号 Ａ 1 108
新日本グラウト工業株式会社 福岡県福岡市南区清水1丁目15番18号 Ａ 2 369
株式会社セイコー 福岡県久留米市上津町1874 Ａ 1 780
株式会社テクノ大地 福岡県久留米市大善寺町夜明1023番地 Ａ 1 220
株式会社ニチボー 福岡県福岡市南区清水3-5-22 Ａ 2 62
日本地研株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区諸岡5丁目25番25号 Ａ 2 326
不二グラウト工業株式会社 福岡県福岡市西区小戸３丁目50番20号 Ａ 2 285
株式会社明和テクニカル 福岡県筑紫野市武蔵3丁目2番43号 Ａ 2 597



令和6・7年度入札参加有資格者名簿(業種別、50音順)
25 建具工事

商号又は名称 住所 ランク 希望順位 受付番号
オリエント産業株式会社 福岡県福岡市中央区舞鶴1丁目4番19号 Ａ 1 576
亀屋硝子株式会社 福岡県久留米市通町108番地の7 Ａ 2 142
九州オートドアー株式会社 福岡県春日市下白水南五丁目５番地 Ａ 1 50
有限会社大協産業 福岡県那珂川市今光1丁目137番地 Ａ 1 582
筑紫トーヨー住器株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区半道橋2丁目16番8号 Ａ 1 299
寺岡オートドア株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市東区原田４丁目２３番２１号 Ａ 1 3
株式会社トクダコーポレーション 福岡県大野城市若草３丁目１４番１５号 Ａ 2 537



令和6・7年度入札参加有資格者名簿(業種別、50音順)
26 水道施設工事

商号又は名称 住所 ランク 希望順位 受付番号
アイサワ工業株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市中央区天神１丁目２番４号農済ビル３階 Ａ 2 237
株式会社IVY 福岡県福岡市東区舞松原2丁目1番4-305号 Ａ 2 716
浅野アタカ株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市中央区白金二丁目11番9号CR福岡ビル8階 Ａ 2 731
東機械工業株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅南４丁目１８番５号 Ａ 2 473
株式会社安部日鋼工業九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東1丁目12番6号花村ビル6階 Ａ 2 432
有限会社イー・シー・エス・エンジニアリング 福岡県那珂川市松木２丁目１６９ Ａ 2 283
飯田建設株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区東比恵3丁目16番14号 Ａ 2 811
株式会社ウォーターテック西日本支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅前１丁目１８番６号大成博多駅前ビル７階 Ａ 2 264
株式会社海山組 福岡県福岡市東区塩浜１－１０－５０ Ａ 2 398
株式会社エースE＆C 福岡県福岡市東区香椎駅前２丁目４番８号 Ａ 2 184
株式会社　大島組 福岡県福岡市南区長住1丁目1番46号 Ａ 2 165
オリエンタル白石株式会社　九州支店 福岡県福岡市中央区天神４丁目２番３１号 Ａ 2 634
株式会社勝組 福岡県福岡市西区上山門2丁目14番7号 Ａ 2 328
環境エンヂニアリング株式会社 福岡県福岡市城南区飯倉１丁目４番３８号メガネビル３０２号 Ａ 2 726
株式会社　機工開発 福岡県福岡市東区社領２丁目１１番２５号 Ａ 2 301
基聖産業株式会社 福岡県福岡市南区長住1丁目1番46号 Ａ 2 210
機動建設工業株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区東那珂2丁目14番28号 Ａ 2 666
木村土建株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区大井１丁目６番３号 Ａ 2 191
協和機電工業株式会社福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅前1丁目6番１６号 Ａ 1 479
極東興和株式会社福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東２丁目１０番３５号博多プライムイースト５階 Ａ 2 546
蔵田工業株式会社 福岡県福岡市南区大楠２丁目１２番１２号 Ａ 2 5
株式会社ケイ・イー・エス福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東二丁目１８番３０号八重洲博多ビル６階 Ａ 2 704
株式会社　後藤建設 福岡県福岡市早良区早良6丁目42番38号 Ａ 2 319
西光建設株式会社 福岡県福岡市東区馬出６丁目２番１８号 Ａ 2 754
株式会社　才田組 福岡県福岡市博多区光丘町1丁目2番30号 Ａ 2 81
株式会社さくら工業 福岡県福岡市南区桧原4丁目35番20号 Ａ 2 379
有限会社佐藤商会 福岡県福岡市早良区東入部１丁目２番47号－２０３ Ａ 2 290
【資格取り下げ】有限会社下河商会 福岡県福岡市博多区新和1丁目1番20号 Ａ 2 302
昭和コンクリート工業株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅南４丁目２－１０ Ａ 2 19
株式会社水機テクノス福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区吉塚1丁目27番17号 Ａ 2 845
水研工業株式会社 福岡県春日市惣利1丁目６６番地 Ａ 2 450



令和6・7年度入札参加有資格者名簿(業種別、50音順)
26 水道施設工事

商号又は名称 住所 ランク 希望順位 受付番号
水道機工株式会社　九州支店 福岡県福岡市中央区天神三丁目１０番２０号 Ａ 1 313
株式会社武末建設工業 福岡県福岡市南区向新町１丁目11番21号 Ａ 2 490
株式会社竹中土木九州支店 福岡県福岡市中央区天神四丁目２番２０号 Ａ 2 698
中央設備株式会社 福岡県筑紫野市杉塚6丁目10-7 Ａ 2 347
株式会社千代田工業所 福岡県福岡市南区塩原四丁目２８番２５号 Ａ 2 728
鶴田工業株式会社 福岡県福岡市城南区長尾３丁目２７－２３ Ａ 2 465
株式会社Ｔ・Ｐ・Ｔ 福岡県那珂川市仲２丁目９番１０号 Ａ 2 469
東海鋼管株式会社福岡営業所 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅南4丁目3番9号アバンダント86　304号室 Ａ 2 246
東建工株式会社 福岡県福岡市東区和白丘二丁目3番10号 Ａ 2 686
株式会社トーケミ西部支店 福岡県福岡市博多区東光2丁目17番17号 Ａ 1 229
株式会社トキワ設備南福岡営業所 福岡県片縄西4丁目18-32 Ａ 2 251
株式会社徳永設備工業 福岡県福岡市南区的場２丁目２５番５号 Ａ 2 46
ドリコ株式会社福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅南1丁目3番11号KDX博多南ビル６階 Ａ 1 95
株式会社酉島製作所九州支店 福岡県福岡市中央区渡辺通二丁目１番８２号電気ビル共創館７階 Ａ 2 442
株式会社中原工務店 福岡県福岡市南区的場２丁目２５番５号 Ａ 2 24
株式会社日本ピーエス九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅南3丁目7番10号エスティービル2階 Ａ 2 268
株式会社日本パイプクリーニング 福岡県那珂川市後野２６２番４号 Ａ 2 464
株式会社野村商店 福岡県福岡市早良区東入部一丁目2番47号-202 Ａ 2 293
有限会社馬場崎設備 福岡県筑紫野市針摺東1丁目2番31号 Ａ 1 657
株式会社東田中建設 福岡県福岡市東区和白丘二丁目3番10号 Ａ 2 718
日立造船株式会社九州支社 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅中央街7番21号 Ａ 2 682
株式会社　藤野組 福岡県那珂川市道善５丁目６２－１ Ａ 2 523
株式会社富士ピー・エス九州支店 福岡県福岡市中央区渡辺通二丁目４番８号 Ａ 2 672
株式会社藤原組 福岡県福岡市東区箱崎六丁目１１番３４号 Ａ 2 279
株式会社不動テトラ九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅前４丁目１番１号日本生命博多駅前第２ビル Ａ 2 137
前澤工業株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市中央区天神１丁目１５番６号綾杉ビル４階 Ａ 1 539
真心水道設備株式会社不入道営業所 福岡県那珂川市不入道262-8 Ａ 2 782
矢田工業株式会社　九州営業所 福岡県福岡市博多区比恵町1-30-206 Ａ 2 198
理水化学株式会社福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東3丁目11番28号博多サンシティビル２ Ａ 2 38
有限会社ワイ・エム・エス 福岡県福岡市博多区上牟田1丁目25番31号 Ａ 2 189



令和6・7年度入札参加有資格者名簿(業種別、50音順)
27 消防施設工事

商号又は名称 住所 ランク 希望順位 受付番号
株式会社朝日工業社九州支店 福岡県福岡市中央区警固2丁目17番6号 Ａ 2 88
旭防災設備株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区東比恵三丁目16番14号 Ａ 1 71
株式会社ＨＹ設備 福岡県福岡市博多区古門戸町8番15号古門戸ビル Ａ 2 363
株式会社九州ＡＶ 福岡県久留米市東合川新町4番27号 Ａ 2 166
九州防災工業株式会社 福岡県福岡市中央区笹丘二丁目２４番１４号 Ａ 1 719
空研工業株式会社工事部 福岡県福岡市西区内浜2丁目4番38号 Ａ 2 456
交和消防設備株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区東光寺町1丁目15番32号 Ａ 1 750
寿防災工業株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区東比恵2丁目12番22号 Ａ 1 802
三建設備工業株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区店屋町１番３５号 Ａ 2 218
株式会社島田電気商会 福岡県福岡市中央区警固２丁目３番２９号 Ａ 2 484
進興設備工業株式会社 福岡県福岡市南区玉川町4番2号 Ａ 2 92
住友電設株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市中央区天神１丁目１０番２０号天神ビジネスセンター５階 Ａ 2 451
綜合警備保障株式会社　福岡支社 福岡県糟屋郡志免町別府北４丁目２番２０号 Ａ 2 734
第一警備保障株式会社 福岡県北九州市戸畑区川代２丁目１番２号 Ａ 1 526
東陽産業株式会社 福岡県福岡市中央区平尾3丁目14番11号アーバンハウス平尾１Ｆ Ａ 1 221
西日本三建サービス株式会社 福岡県福岡市中央区舞鶴２丁目４番５号 Ａ 2 370
株式会社平井電業社 福岡県福岡市早良区有田１丁目３４番６号 Ａ 2 717
株式会社福設 福岡県福岡市南区塩原４丁目１－７ Ａ 2 340
株式会社ヤナセファイテック 福岡県福岡市博多区東那珂１丁目１８番６号 Ａ 1 471
山本設備工業株式会社 福岡県福岡市南区清水3丁目5番27号 Ａ 2 790
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商号又は名称 住所 ランク 希望順位 受付番号
エスエヌ環境テクノロジー株式会社 大阪府大阪市港区弁天１丁目２番１号 Ａ 1 813
鎌長製衡株式会社 香川県高松市牟礼町牟礼２２４６番地 Ａ 2 261
共和化工株式会社福岡支店 福岡県福岡市中央区大名2丁目4番22号新日本ビル4階 Ａ 2 670
クボタ環境エンジニアリング株式会社九州支店 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅前３丁目２番８号住友生命博多ビル６階 Ａ 1 599
テスコ株式会社 東京都千代田区西神田一丁目４番５号 Ａ 1 616
日立造船株式会社九州支社 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅中央街7番21号 Ａ 1 682
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商号又は名称 住所 ランク 希望順位 受付番号
株式会社井口工務店 福岡県福岡市城南区堤１丁目１３番４３号 Ａ 2 823
占部建設株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区石城町12番5号ウインクス石城町5階 Ａ 2 795
株式会社オークス建設 福岡県福岡市博多区山王2丁目1番16号 Ａ 2 163
株式会社オクイチ 福岡県福岡市南区野多目5丁目9番17号 Ａ 1 827
有限会社木下土木 福岡県那珂川市大字上梶原883番地3 Ａ 2 291
株式会社　九州緑化産業 福岡県福岡市東区下原4-16-36 Ａ 2 513
株式会社　キューボウ 福岡県久留米市合川町422番地18 Ａ 1 352
有限会社後藤技研 福岡県那珂川市大字安徳61番地11 Ａ 2 162
株式会社佐伯建設　福岡支社 福岡県福岡市南区横手2丁目18番1号 Ａ 2 747
株式会社坂口工業 福岡県福岡市東区三苫７丁目３番７号 Ａ 1 212
株式会社三和興業 福岡県福岡市東区千早２丁目２番４３号 Ａ 1 356
柴田産業建設株式会社 福岡県那珂川市大字山田503番地 Ａ 2 78
株式会社新生 福岡県糟屋郡宇美町大字井野432番地74 Ａ 1 288
株式会社　末永工務店 福岡県福岡市南区長丘5丁目21-20 Ａ 2 77
株式会社ＳＷＡＴ 福岡県福岡市博多区住吉2丁目7番7号 Ａ 1 673
大社建設株式会社 福岡県福岡市東区比恵町２番１博多エステートビル２０７号 Ａ 2 778
株式会社大東和 福岡県福岡市東区松島1-1-29 Ａ 1 755
有限会社大徳 福岡県福岡市南区老司二丁目２３番８１号 Ａ 2 648
株式会社平組 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅南６丁目１３番２１号 Ａ 1 381
株式会社タカトミ 福岡県糟屋郡新宮町上府北4丁目1番16号 Ａ 1 756
匠建設株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区西春町2002/1/2 Ａ 2 72
武巳建設株式会社 福岡県北九州市八幡西区樋口町3番6号 Ａ 2 183
タダスエ建設株式会社 福岡県筑紫野市大字永岡1272番地69 Ａ 1 311
株式会社筑糸建設 福岡県福岡市中央区西中洲12番13号ピアチェーレ　207号室 Ａ 2 177
千早建設株式会社 福岡県福岡市東区土井１丁目５番８号 Ａ 2 83
株式会社東部産業 福岡県福岡市東区原田1丁目1番21号 Ａ 2 781
西鉄建設株式会社 福岡県福岡市中央区大手門2丁目1番10号 Ａ 2 502
株式会社西中洲樋口建設 福岡県福岡市中央区西中洲１２番１３号 Ａ 2 36
有限会社野田技建 福岡県那珂川市西畑1435番地41 Ａ 2 733
株式会社博栄建設 福岡県福岡市博多区比恵町2番1博多エステートビル203号 Ａ 2 103
株式会社広田工務店 福岡県福岡市早良区干隈６丁目５番３号 Ａ 2 581
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商号又は名称 住所 ランク 希望順位 受付番号
福高総合技術コンサルタント株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区中洲中島町4番23号 Ａ 1 723
平和建設有限会社 福岡県那珂川市恵子2丁目7番8号 Ａ 1 378
株式会社朋和 福岡県那珂川市大字西畑592-1 Ａ 1 681
株式会社　前田産業福岡支店 福岡県福岡市博多区東比恵2丁目1番10号 Ａ 1 131
株式会社まつい工務店 福岡県福岡市博多区下呉服町4番7号 Ａ 2 263
松田都市開発株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区東比恵２丁目１８番１２号 Ａ 1 277
株式会社溝上工務店 福岡県福岡市南区平和２丁目２０番７号 Ａ 2 412
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